CH \$140.00 542890

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM535788

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Big Machine Label Group, LLC		08/02/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Scooter Braun Projects, LLC		08/02/2019	Limited Liability Company: GEORGIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Collateral Agent
Street Address:	50 South Sixth Street, Suite 1290
City:	Minneapolis
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55402
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5428908	BIG MACHINE RECORDS
Registration Number:	3712671	THE VALORY MUSIC CO.
Registration Number:	5623133	SCOOTER BRAUN PROJECTS
Serial Number:	86276445	SCOOTER BRAUN PROJECTS
Serial Number:	86276443	SB PROJECTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028357586

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-835-7500

Email: dcip@milbank.com

Correspondent Name: Javier J. Ramos

Address Line 1: 1850 K Street, NW, Suite 1100

Address Line 2: Milbank, LLP

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 44623.00001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Javier J. Ramos

SIGNATURE: /Javier J. Ramos/ **DATE SIGNED:** 08/08/2019

Total Attachments: 49

source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page1.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page2.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page3.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page4.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page5.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page6.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page7.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page8.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page9.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page10.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page11.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page12.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page13.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page14.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page15.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page16.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page17.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page18.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page19.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page20.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page21.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page22.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page23.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page24.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page25.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page26.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page27.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page28.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page29.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page30.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page31.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page32.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page33.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page34.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page35.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page36.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page37.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page38.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page39.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page40.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page41.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page42.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page43.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page44.tif

source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page45.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page46.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page47.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page48.tif source=Project Bluebird - IP Security Agreement [EXECUTED]#page49.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "IP Security Agreement") dated August 2, 2019, is among the Persons listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, the "Grantors") and Wilmington Trust, National Association, as collateral agent (the "Collateral Agent") for the Secured Parties (as defined in the Credit Agreement referred to below).

WHEREAS, PBB MERGER SUB, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Merger Sub"), which entity will be merged with and into BIG MACHINE LABEL GROUP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, with such entity being the surviving entity and which will then be merged with and into BMLG MERGER SUB LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Company"), with such entity being the surviving entity and which shall change its name to Big Machine Label Group, LLC (upon and at any time after the consummation of the Merger and the Permitted Reorganization (each as defined in the Credit Agreement), the "Borrower"), ITHACA HOLDINGS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Holdings"), have entered into the Credit Agreement dated as of August 2, 2019 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), with the lenders and financial institutions from time to time party thereto, and WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Administrative Agent, and the Collateral Agent. Capitalized terms defined in the Credit Agreement or in the Security Agreement (as defined below) and not otherwise defined herein are used herein as defined in the Credit Agreement or the Security Agreement, as the case may be (and in the event of a conflict, the applicable definition shall be the one given to such term in the Security Agreement).

WHEREAS, as a condition precedent to the making of the Loans by the Lenders from time to time, the making of L/C Credit Extensions by L/C Issuers from time to time, the entry into Secured Hedge Agreements by the Hedge Banks from time to time and the entry into Secured Cash Management Agreements by the Cash Management Banks from time to time, each Grantor has executed and delivered that certain Security Agreement dated as of August 2, 2019 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), among the Grantors from time to time party thereto and the Collateral Agent.

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantors have granted to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in, among other property, certain intellectual property of the Grantors, and have agreed thereunder to execute this IP Security Agreement for recording with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and/or the United States Copyright Office, as applicable.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor agrees as follows:

- Section 1. <u>Grant of Security</u>. Each Grantor hereby pledges to the Collateral Agent (and its successors and permitted assigns), for the benefit of the Secured Parties, and each Grantor hereby grants to the Collateral Agent (and its successors and permitted assigns), for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in and to all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following, whether now owned or hereafter acquired by the undersigned (the "<u>Collateral</u>"):
 - (i) all Patents, including the patents and patent applications set forth in Schedule A hereto (the "Patent Collateral");

- (ii) all Trademarks, including the trademark and service mark registrations and applications set forth in <u>Schedule B</u> hereto (provided that no security interest shall be granted in United States intent-to-use trademark applications prior to the filing of a "Statement of Use" pursuant to Section 1(d) of the Lanham Act or an "Amendment to Allege Use" pursuant to Section 1(c) of the Lanham Act with respect thereto, to the extent that, and solely during the period, if any, in which, the grant of a security interest therein or the assignment thereof would impair the validity or enforceability of any registration that issues from such intent-to-use application under applicable federal law), together with the goodwill symbolized thereby (the "<u>Trademark Collateral</u>");
- (iii) all Copyrights, whether registered or unregistered, and exclusive licenses to Copyrights, including, without limitation, the copyright registrations and applications set forth in Schedule C hereto (the "Copyright Collateral");
- (iv) all reissues, divisionals, continuations, continuations-in-part, extensions, renewals and reexaminations of any of the foregoing, all rights in the foregoing provided by international treaties or conventions, all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto;
- (v) any and all claims for damages and injunctive relief for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse or breach with respect to any of the foregoing, with the right, but not the obligation, to sue for and collect, or otherwise recover, such damages; and
- (vi) any and all proceeds of, collateral for, income, royalties and other payments now or hereafter due and payable with respect to, and supporting obligations relating to, any and all of the Collateral of or arising from any of the foregoing;

<u>provided</u> that notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the foregoing clauses (i) through (vi) or elsewhere in the Loan Documents, the security interest created hereby shall not extend to, and the term "Collateral" shall not include, any Excluded Property.

- Section 2. <u>Security for Obligations</u>. The grant of a security interest in, the Collateral by each Grantor under this IP Security Agreement secures the payment of all Secured Obligations of such Grantor now or hereafter existing under or in respect of the Secured Documents (as such Secured Documents may be amended, amended and restated, supplemented, replaced, refinanced or otherwise modified from time to time (including any increases of the principal amount outstanding thereunder)), whether direct or indirect, absolute or contingent, and whether for principal, reimbursement obligations, interest, premiums, penalties, fees, indemnifications, contract causes of action, costs, expenses or otherwise.
- Section 3. <u>Recordation</u>. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the Register of Copyrights, the Commissioner for Patents and the Commissioner for Trademarks record this IP Security Agreement.
- Section 4. <u>Execution in Counterparts</u>. This IP Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same agreement.
- Section 5. <u>Grants, Rights and Remedies.</u> This IP Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. Each Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Collateral

Agent with respect to the Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this IP Security Agreement and the terms of the Security Agreement, the terms of the Security Agreement shall govern.

Section 6. Governing Law; Jurisdiction; Etc.

- (a) THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK WITHOUT GIVING EFFECT TO THE CONFLICTS OF LAWS PRINCIPLES THEREOF, BUT INCLUDING SECTION 5-1401 OF THE NEW YORK GENERAL OBLIGATIONS LAW.
- EACH PARTY HERETO IRREVOCABLY AND UNCONDITIONALLY SUBMITS, FOR ITSELF AND ITS PROPERTY, TO THE EXCLUSIVE JURISDICTION OF THE COURTS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK SITTING IN NEW YORK CITY IN THE BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN AND OF THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK SITTING IN THE BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, AND ANY APPELLATE COURT FROM ANY THEREOF, IN ANY ACTION OR PROCEEDING ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT OR FOR RECOGNITION OR ENFORCEMENT OF ANY JUDGMENT IN ANY OTHER JURISDICTION, AND EACH OF THE PARTIES HERETO IRREVOCABLY AND UNCONDITIONALLY AGREES THAT ALL CLAIMS IN RESPECT OF ANY SUCH ACTION OR PROCEEDING MAY BE HEARD AND DETERMINED IN SUCH NEW YORK STATE COURT OR, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, IN SUCH EACH OF THE PARTIES HERETO AGREES THAT A FINAL FEDERAL COURT. JUDGMENT IN ANY SUCH ACTION OR PROCEEDING SHALL BE CONCLUSIVE AND MAY BE ENFORCED IN OTHER JURISDICTIONS BY SUIT ON THE JUDGMENT OR IN ANY OTHER MANNER PROVIDED BY LAW. NOTHING IN THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL AFFECT ANY RIGHT THAT THE COLLATERAL AGENT, ANY LENDER OR ANY L/C ISSUER MAY OTHERWISE HAVE TO BRING ANY ACTION OR PROCEEDING RELATING TO THE RECOGNITION OR ENFORCEMENT OF ANY JUDGMENT AGAINST ANY LOAN PARTY OR ITS PROPERTIES IN THE COURTS OF ANY JURISDICTION.
- (c) EACH PARTY HERETO IRREVOCABLY AND UNCONDITIONALLY WAIVES, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, ANY OBJECTION THAT IT MAY NOW OR HEREAFTER HAVE TO THE LAYING OF VENUE OF ANY ACTION OR PROCEEDING ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT IN ANY COURT REFERRED TO IN CLAUSE (b) OF THIS SECTION 6. EACH OF THE PARTIES HERETO HEREBY IRREVOCABLY WAIVES, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, THE DEFENSE OF AN INCONVENIENT FORUM TO THE MAINTENANCE OF SUCH ACTION OR PROCEEDING IN ANY SUCH COURT.
- (d) EACH PARTY HERETO IRREVOCABLY CONSENTS TO SERVICE OF PROCESS IN THE MANNER PROVIDED FOR NOTICES IN SECTION 10.02 OF THE CREDIT AGREEMENT. NOTHING IN THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT WILL AFFECT THE RIGHT OF ANY PARTY HERETO TO SERVE PROCESS IN ANY OTHER MANNER PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

WAIVES ANY RIGHT TO TRIAL BY JURY OF ANY CLAIM, DEMAND, ACTION OR CAUSE OF ACTION ARISING UNDER THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT OR IN ANY WAY CONNECTED WITH OR RELATED OR INCIDENTAL TO THE DEALINGS OF THE PARTIES HERETO OR ANY OF THEM WITH RESPECT TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT, OR THE TRANSACTIONS RELATED THERETO, IN EACH CASE WHETHER NOW EXISTING OR HEREAFTER ARISING, AND WHETHER FOUNDED IN CONTRACT OR TORT OR OTHERWISE; AND EACH PARTY HEREBY AGREES AND CONSENTS THAT ANY SUCH CLAIM, DEMAND, ACTION OR CAUSE OF ACTION SHALL BE DECIDED BY COURT TRIAL WITHOUT A JURY, AND THAT ANY PARTY TO THIS IP SECURITY AGREEMENT MAY FILE AN ORIGINAL COUNTERPART OR A COPY OF SECTION 10.17 OF THE CREDIT AGREEMENT WITH ANY COURT AS WRITTEN EVIDENCE OF THE CONSENT OF THE SIGNATORIES HERETO TO THE WAIVER OF THEIR RIGHT TO TRIAL BY JURY.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor and the Collateral Agent have caused this IP Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first written above.

ITHACA PUBLISHING HOLDINGS, LLC

By: Name: 60

Name: Scott Braun

Title: Chief Executive Officer

SCOOTER BRAUN PROJECTS, LLC

By:

Name: Scott Braun

Title: Chief Executive Officer

SILENT RECORDS VENTURES, LLC

By: Ithaca Label Holdings, LLC, its sole member and managing member

By:

Nam Scott Braun

Title: Chief Executive Officer

BIG MACHINE MUSIC, LLC

By: Big Machine Label Group, LLC, its sole

member

By: PBB Holdco LLC, its sole member By: Ithaca Holdings, LLC, its sole member

By:

Name Scott Braun

BMM MERGER SUB LLC

By: BMLG Merger Sub LLC, its sole member

By: PBB Holdco LLC, its sole member

By: Ithaca Holdings, LLC, its sole member

By: __

Name Scott Braun

Title: Chief Executive Officer

BIG MACHINE LABEL GROUP, LLC

By: PBB Holdco LLC, its sole member By: Ithaca Holdings, LLC, its sole member

By:

Name Scott Braun

Title: Chief Executive Officer

BMLG MERGER SUB LLC

By: PBB Holdco LLC, its sole member By: Ithaca Holdings, LLC, its sole member

Bv

Name: Scott Braun

ITHACA CONTENT HOLDINGS, LLC

Name Scott Braur

THE VALORY MUSIC COMPANY, LLC

By: Big Machine Label Group, LLC, its sole

member

By: PBB Holdco LLC, its sole member By: Ithaca Holdings, LLC, its sole member

By: Name Scott Braun

Title: Chief Executive Officer

VM MERGER SUB LLC

By: BMLG Merger Sub LLC, its sole member

By: PBB Holdco LLC, its sole member By: Ithaca Holdings, LLC, its sole member

Name Scott Braun

WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Collateral Agent

By:

Name:

Jessica Jankiewicz

Title: Banking Officer

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006715 FRAME: 0518

SCHEDULE A – PATENTS

None.

<u>SCHEDULE B – TRADEMARKS</u>

UNITED STATES REGISTERED TRADEMARKS:

MARK	SERIAL NO.	REGN. NO.	REGN. Date	OWNER
BIG MACHINE RECORDS	86876658	5428908	3/20/18	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
(Design)				
THE VALORY	77373866	3712671	11/17/09	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
MUSIC CO. (DESIGN)				
SCOOTER BRAUN PROJECTS	86983084	5623133	12/4/18	Scooter Braun Projects, LLC

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS:

MARK	App. No.	App. Date	OWNER
SCOOTER BRAUN PROJECTS	86276445	5/8/2014	Scooter Braun Projects, LLC
			•
SB PROJECTS	86276443	5/8/2014	Scooter Braun Projects, LLC
			,

<u>SCHEDULE C – COPYRIGHTS</u>

COPYRIGHT REGISTRATIONS:

[Please see attached.]

9

				What Hamone In A Small Town (eSingle)
Labe	PA	Brantley Gilbert (Featuring Lindsay Ell)	USLXI1806621	What Hannens In A Small Town (BTS Video)
	PA 1-941-270	Brantley Gilbert	90590111X ISII	on Don't Know Her Like I Do Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, 2220	SR 795-574	Brantley Gilbert	CHILLIANTOCOCCI	You Could be That Girl
_	PA 2-184-324	Brantley Gilbert	USLXI1906634	Welcome To Hazeville (ft. Colt Ford. Lukas Nelson & Willie Nelson) Offical Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 844-895	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1906623	elcome To Hazeville (ft. Colt Ford. Lukas Nelson & Willie Nelson) (eSingle)
Group	PA 2-028-810	Brantley Gilbert	To be a second or second o	The Weekend Official Music Video
	PA 2-033-749	Brantley Gilbert	USLXI1606544	The Weekend (BTS eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	VA 2-023-963	Brantley Gilbert		The Weekend
	PA 2-028-810	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1606543	The Weekend
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 779-318	Brantley Gilbert	000000	The Weekend
		Brantley Gilbert	11SI X11706576	The Ones That I ike Me Official Music Video
Group,	CD 700.969	Brantley Gilbert	03EX1500515	one conditioner (Cyline)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-9/1-060	Brantley Gilbert	USLAJ1300320	Stone Cold Sober (eVideo)
	PA 1-940-908	Brantley Gilbert	003003113 1311	Small Lown Lingwigown Official Music Video
	PA 1-951-205	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1506518	Rolling Odyssey Behind The Scenes (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 789-036	Brantley Gilbert		Rockin' Chairs
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 794-258	Brantley Gilbert		Outlaw In Me
	PA 1-943-343	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1406437	One Hell Of An Amen (BTS)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-940-900	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1406436	One Hell Of An Amen
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 844-892	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1906624	Not Like Us (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 844-470	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1906624	Not Like Us (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-941-271	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1206311	More Than Miles
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-941-274	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1106058	Kick It In The Sticks
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 754-395	Brantley Gilbert		ust As I Am (Deluxe Edition)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 788-739	Brantley Gilbert		It's About To Get Dirty
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-940-907	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1106027	Country Must Be Country Wide
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-940-904	Brantley Gilbert		Bottoms Up Official Music Video
	PA 1-944-852	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1406338	Bottoms Up BTS
	PA 1-940-904	Brantley Gilbert	USLXJ1306315	Bottoms Up
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-146-234	Badflower	USCIY1854033	x ANA x (Official Music Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 870-206	Badfower		riomise Me (esingle)
	SR 844-140	Badtlower		OK, I'M SICK (Compact Disc)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-149-686	Badflower	USCJY1854035	leroin (Official Music Video)
Group,	SR 831-474	Badflower		Heroin (eSIngle)
	PA 2-143-157	Badflower	USCJY1854031	Ghost (Live Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 822-289	Badflower		Ghost (eSingle)
	SR 830-594	Badflower	USCJY1854016	Ghost (Acoustic) (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-134-210	Badflower	USCJY1854015	Ghost (Acoustic Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-122-023	Badflower	USCJY1854003	Ghost - Official Music Video
Label Group,	SR 824-489	Badflower		Ana (eSingle0
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 805-088	Alex Williams		More Than Survival
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 805-089	Alex Williams		Little Too Stoned
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 812-158	Alex Williams		Refter Than Myself
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR0000803627	Agron Lewis		ikt attys Over (comgre)
	SR 843-871	Agron Lewis		The Dorto's Over (eSingle)
Label Group,	SR 837-407	Agron Lewis		Side III III (eSingle)
Dig Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 644-697	Agion Lewis		State Tim In (Complet Disc)
Dig Machine Laber Group, LLC	SR 844 907	Agion Lewis		reeps On Wolkin (esingle)
	SR 842-524	Aaron Lewis		Gods And Guns (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR0000798695	A Thousand Horses		Preachin' To The Choir
Group,	PA 2-027-960	A Thousand Horses		Fravelin' Man Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-027-960	A Thousand Horses	QM3E21607005	Travelin' Man (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, I	PA 1-988-764	A Thousand Horses		Southernality Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PAu 1-988-764	A Thousand Horses	ОМ3Е21607000	Southernality (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, I	SR 814-059	A Thousand Horses		Bridges

Tittle	ISRC	Artist	Copyright No.	Ожиег
What Happens In A Small Town (Lyric Video)	USLXJ1806595	y Gilbert (Featuring	PA 2-153-429	Big Machine Label Group, LL
What Happens In A Small Town (Official Video)		Brantley Gilbert (Featuring Lindsay Ell)	PA 2-159-375	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Small Town Throwdown	USLXJ1406433	Brantley Gilbert f. Justin Moore, Thomas Rhe		Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Ined To Tell Ya		Brantley Gilbert	SR0000/80211	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Aut 100 Floud 10 Deg		Brett Young	SR 801-349	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Catch (eSingle)		Breff Young	SR 831-464	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Hallebiah		Brett Young	SR 818-944	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Hell Yeah Damn Right (Ole Miss Tribute)		Brett Young	SR 808-824	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
		Brett Young	SR 829-635	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Here Tonight (Veritcal Video)		Brett Young	PA0002135657	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Here Tonight (Lyric Video)		Brett Young	PA0002135658	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
In Case You Didn't Know (BTS eVideo)	QM3E21606027	Brett Voung	PA 2-040-659	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Left Side of Leavin' Acoustic Video	OM3E21706094	Breft Young	PA 2-077-597	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Like I Loved You Official Music Video	QM3E21706085	Brett Young	PA 2-072-863	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Mercy Behind the Scenes - Extended Version	QM3E21706105	Brett Young	PA 2-112-147	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Mercy Behind the Scenes Video	QM3E21806142	Brett Young	PA 2-107-774	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Mercy Official Music Video	QM3E21706104	Brett Young	PA 2-106-414	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Metcy (Acoustic video) O Holy Night		Brett Young	SR 808-966	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
O Holy Night Official Music Video	QM3E21706103	Brett Young	PA 2-090-545	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Reason To Stay (eSingle)		Brett Young	SR 833-625	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Reason To Stay (Lyric Video)	QM3E21806165	Breft Young	PA 2-144-580	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sleep Without You Behind The Scenes	Chilitainoooo	Brett Young	PA 1-987-791	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sleep Without You Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	QM3E21606001	Brett Young	PAu 1-987-791	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sleep Without You Official Music Video		Brett Young	PA 1-988-768	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Ficket To L.A. (Compact Disc)		Breft Young	SR 837-728	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
г. т		Brett Young	ıvoı	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
licket To L.A. (Lyric Video)	QM3E21806163	Brett Young	PA 2-142-082	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
You Ain't Here To Kiss Me Acoustic Video	11SC1V1844078	Breft Young	PA 2-080-124	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Closer To You (eSingle)		Carly Pearce	SR 829-570	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Closer To You (Lyric Video)	USCJY1844062	Carly Pearce	PA 2-143-586	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Closer To You (Official Music Video)	USLXJ1844077	Carly Pearce	PA 2-165-812	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Color		Carly Pearce	SR 808-185	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Date Ya		Carly Pearce	DA 705 666	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Every Little Thing		Carly Pearce	SR 812-703	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Every Little Thing (eSingle)		Carly Pearce	SR0000795666	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Svery Little Thing	USCJY1744002	Carly Pearce	PA 2-071-595	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Every Little Thing (BTS)	USCJY1744003	Carly Pearce	PA 2-074-802	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Every Little Thing (Ufficial Music Video)	USCJ Y 1644000	Carly Pearce	PA 2-048-635	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Every Linus (Finolosiade Lis)		Carly Pearce	SR 808-823	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Hide The Wine Official Music Video	USCJY1744045	Carly Pearce	PA 2-098-515	Big Machine Label Group, LL
ial Music	USCJY1744044	Carly Pearce	PA 2-101-558	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
l Need A Ride Home		Carly Pearce	SR 808-364 CD0000803801	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Everybody Sings (Pandora Presents: Women In Country)		Cassadee Pone	SR 774-709	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Good Times (Pandora Presents: Women In Country)		Cassadee Pope	SR 774-714	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Am Invincible (eVideo)	QM3E21501012	Cassadee Pope	PA 1-971-066	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Am Invincible (Lyric eVideo)	QM3E21501010	Cassadee Pope	PA 1-971-130	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Am mer (aVideo)	QM3E21601024 QM3EZ1301013	Cassadee Pope	PA 1-9/1-016	Big Machine Later Group, LLC
Summer Behind The Scenes	QM3E21601025	Cassadee Pope	PA 2-006-957	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Summer EP		Cassadee Pope	SR 785-454	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Summer Official Music Video		Cassadee Pope	PA 2-004-417	Big Machine Label Group, LLC

Big Machine Label Group, LI	SR 813-204	Danielle Bradbery		Worth It (Remix)
Labe	PA 2-086-129	Danielle Bradbery		Worth It (IG Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LI	PA 2-122-886	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21705020	Worth It (Extended Intro) Music Video
	SR 809-707	Danielle Bradbery		Worth It
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-029-089	Danielle Bradbery		Sway YouTube Foundry Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LL	PA 2-081-628	Danielle Bradbery		Sway Official Music Video
Group,	PA 2-089-031	Danielle Bradbery	USCJY1714881	Sway Behind The Scenes Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-029-089	Danielle Bradbery	USCJY1614857	Sway (Youtube Foundry)
	PA 2-081-628	Danielle Bradbery	USCJY1714880	Swav
	SR 803-483	Danielle Bradbery		Sway
	PA 1-971-065	Danielle Bradbery	OM3E21505001	Speakers (Acoustic Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-154-843	Danielle Bradhery	OM3E21805049	Slow Burn (Yours Truly: 2018) Live Music Video
Group,	SD 834-003	Danielle Bradhery		Clau: Burn (Vause Trake: 2018) («Single)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-9/1-049 SD 8/3-057	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21505005	Koom For Iwo (Acoustic Video)
	PA 2-155-392	Damelle Bradbery	QM3E21805050	Psycho (Yours Truly: 2018) Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 834-461	Danielle Bradbery	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Psycho (Yours Truly: 2018) (eSingle)
	PA 2-084-376	Danielle Bradbery		Potential Instant Grat Video
Big Machine Label Group, LL	PA 2-029-087	Danielle Bradbery	USCJY1614856	Potential (Youtube Foundry)
Labe	SR 835-522	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21805044	Potential (The Vocals) (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LI	PA 2-084-376	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21710003	Potential (IG Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 805-167	Danielle Bradbery		Potential
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-971-071	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21505006	Off My Chest (Acoustic Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LI	PA 1-970-945	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21505004	Matching Scars (Acoustic Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-971-070	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21505003	Mama Was A Liar (Acoustic Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LI	SR 814-159	Danielle Bradbery		I Don't Believe We've Met
	PA 2-073-954	Danielle Bradbery		Human Diary Instant Grat Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 835-521	Danielle Bradbery	OM3E21805043	Human Diary (The Vocals) (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	DA 2-073-054	Danielle Bradhery	OM3E21710001	Human Diary (IC Video)
	FA0002078884	Danielle Bradbery		Lieno Diore
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 808-365	Damelle Bradbery		Hello Summer
	SR 833-796	Danielle Bradbery		God Is A Woman (Yours Truly:2018)
Big Machine Label Group, LI	PA 2-153-993	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21805048	God Is A Woman (Yours Truly: 2018) Live Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-971-018	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21505017	Friend Zone (Mini-Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LI	SR 770-528	Danielle Bradbery		Friend Zone
	VA 2-023-930	The Church Sisters		7 Years
Labe	VA0002000114	Cheap Trick		No Direction Home (album artwork)
_ I.	SR0000802542	Cheap Trick		Lolita
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR0000782573	Chean Trick		Found New Parts (Vinv1)
Big Machine Label Group, L	SR 803-574	Chean Trick		You Got It Going On
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-988-816	Chean Trick	080311034013	When I Wake I'm Tomorrow Official Music Video
	DA:: 1-088-816	Chean Trick	118C1V1634013	When I Wake I'm Temerrou: (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR0000803303	Cheap Inck		
	SR 820-857	Cheap Trick		The Summer Looks Good On You
Big Machine Label Group, L	SR 778-476	Cheap Trick		No Direction Home
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 802-434	Cheap Trick		Long Time Coming
Big Machine Label Group, Ll	SR 801-238	Cheap Trick		I'm Waiting For The Man (Live)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	VA 2-022-143	Cheap Trick		Found New Parts
틹	SR 782-573	Cheap Trick		Found New Parts
	SR 810-771	Cheap Trick		Christmas Christmas
Group.		Cheap Trick		Bang. Zoom. CrazyHello
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 778-700	Chean Trick		Bang Zoom, CrazyHello
Big Machine Laber Group, LLC	PA 2-101-920	Cassiopeia	USCJ X 1932031	Better (The Learner Seeson 2) (Single)
Big Machine Label Group, Li	SR 837-147	Cassiopeia	116617106051	Better (ft. Bot-Ida & KILLY (The Launch Season 2) (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LI	SR0000785454	Cassadee Pope		Summer
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 774-710	Cassadee Pope		Won't Back Down (Pandora Presents: Women In Country)
Big Machine Label Group, Ll	SR 774-711	Cassadee Pope		Wasting All These Tears (Pandora Presents: Women In Country)
	Control of the Contro	CALLES.	БОАС	

and the case of th	**********	and a company of the contract	O CO F FOOT COLO	
Big Machine Labet Group, LL	SK 828-329	Elijah Woods X Jamie Fine	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Aint Easy (The Launch) (esingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 828-329	Elijah Woods x Jamie Fine		Ain't Easy (THE LAUNCH)
Big Machine Label Group, LL	SR 841-996	Elijah Woods x Jamie Fine		8:47 (eAlbum)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 833-633			Where Were You (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-066-886	Eli Young Band		Skin & Bones Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LL	SR 797-864	Eli Young Band		Skin & Bones
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA0002022270	Eli Young Band		Satlwater Gospel (BTS Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA0002020016	Eli Young Band		Saltwater Gospel (Official Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	VA 2-020-263	Eli Young Band		Saltwater Gospel
Big Machine Label Group, LLC		Eli Young Band		Saltwater Gosnel
Label Group,	PA 2-066-732	Fli Young Band		Never Land Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 797-537	Eli vonno Band		Never Land
Bio Machine Label Group, LL	SR 821-382 SR 802-432	Eli Young Band		Love Amit (congre)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-120-05/	Eli Young Band	USLX1811628	LOVE AInt - Official Music video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SK 806-122	Eli Young Band	11C1 X1011/20	ringerprints
Group,	SR 803-177	Eli Young Band		Fingerprints
	PA 1-944-635	Edens Edge	USCJY1214064	Too Good To Be True
Big Machine Label Group, LI	SR 754-378	Edens Edge		Edens Edge (Deluxe Edition)
Labe		Edens Edge	USCJY1114002	Amen
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-100-526	Drake White	QM3E21809001	With A Little Help From My Friends (Live In Austin)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 826-835	Drake White	,	Pieces-EP
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-120-975	Drake White	QM3E21809018	On The Road - Behind the Scenes
Big Machine Label Group, LI	PA 2-100-479	Drake White	QM3E21809002	Heartbeat Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-128-775	Drake White	OM3E21809017	Girl In Pieces (Official Music Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-115-463	Drake White	OM3E21809016	ti mi mana ma (mix
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-100-451	Drake White	OM3E21809003	George Massenhurg Interview With Drake White (Live In Austin)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 846-124	Della Rac	11St V11940044	Van Can Tell Him (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 830-844	Delta Rae	11S1 V117/10001	Well- With Ma (eximple)
	PA 2-091-586	Delta Rae	USLXJ1740022	Silent Night (Recorded at Blackbird Studios, Nashville)
Big Machine Label Group, Ll	SR 810-049	Delta Rae		Silent Night (Recorded At Blackbird Studios, Nashville)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-091-587	Delta Rae	USLXJ1740020	Seven Bridges Road (Recorded at Blackbird Studios, Nashville)
	SR 845-440	Delta Rae	USLXJ1940043	One Good Cry (eSingle)
	PA 2-091-575	Delta Rae		No Peace In Quiet Recorded at Blackbird Studios, Nashville Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-081-165	Delta Rae	C 2002 M 1 (1002 1	No Peace In Oniet Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	DA 2-091-575	Delta Rae	11SI X11740070	No Deace In Oniet (Recorded at Blackhird Studios, Nashville)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 846-515	Delta Rae	USLXJ1940045	HilCh A Kide (exingle)
Big Machine Label Group, L	SR 844-896	Delta Rae	USLXJ1940042	Heart Won't Break (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-140-669	Delta Rae		Hands Dirty (Lyric Music Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 827-005	Delta Rae		Hands Dirty (eSingle)
	PA 2-134-753	Delta Rae	USLXJ1840026	Do You Ever Dream? (Official Music Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 828-691	Delta Rae	0.01/201/4001/	
Group,	PA 2-001-589	Delta Rae	11St X11740019	Rlackhird (Recorded at Blackhird Studios Nashville)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 814-231 PA 2-064-623	Della Rae		A Long And Happy Life Misis Video
	PA 2-065-733	Delta Rae	USLXJ1/4000/	A Long And Happy Life Behind The Scenes Video
Labe		Delta Rae	4444	A Long And Happy Life
Big Machine Label Group, L	-	eck		
Big Machine Label Group, Ll	_	Danielle Bradbery (Featuring Thomas Rhett)	QM3E21805028	Goodbye Summer (Static Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	\rightarrow		QM3E21805029	Goodbye Summer (Official Music Video)
Big Machine Label Group, L	_			Goodbye Summer (eSingle)
	_	Danielle Bradbery (Featuring Thomas Rhett)	OM3E21805030	Goodbye Summer (BTS Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	Sheff) SR 826-633	Danielle Bradhery (featuring Thomas R		Goodhye Summer
Labe	PA 2-080-129	Danielle Bradbery		Worth It (According Vising)
	PA 2-127-264	Danielle Bradbery		Worth It Behind The Scenes
Big Machine Label Group, Li	SK 833-516	Danielle Bradbery	QM3E21805042	Worth II (The Vocals) (eSingle)

Fitte	ISRC	Mist	Copyright No.	Ожист
3etter Off (eSingle)		Elijah Woods x Jamie Fine	SR 823-692	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Better Off (Official Music Video)	USCJY1855003	Elijah Woods x Jamie Fine	PA 2-137-435	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
rs Me & You (This Christmas) (esingle)		Elijah Woods x Jamie Fine	SR 839-466	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Giants (The Launch) (eSingle)		Ethan Young	SR 828-364	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
lever Land	USLXJ1711602	EYB	PA 2-066-732	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Kin & Bones	USLXJ1711624	EYB	PA 2-066-886	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Seven Minutes In Heaven (eSingle)		Fancy Hagood	SR0000792430	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Cashville (eSingle)		Fast Ryde	SR 822-194	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Ridin' Dirty (eSingle)		Fast Ryde	SR 822-191	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Smooth	QM3E21702112	FGL	PA 2-072-840	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Smooth (B1S)	QM3E21/02113	FUL Florida Contrata Line	PA 2-0/2-859	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Can't Hid The Red (featuring Jason Aldean)	CIMOLEGIONE	Florida Georgia Line	SR 839-464	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
	QM3E21502002	Florida Georgia Line	PA 1-971-056	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Confession (eVideo)	QM3E21502003	Florida Georgia Line	PA 1-971-058	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Dig Your Roots		Florida Georgia Line	SR 794-102	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Your Mama, And Me		Florida Georgia Line	SK /89-150	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
God. Your Mama, and Me Official Music Video		Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-047-032	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I.O.L.Y. (eSingle)		Florida Georgia Line	SR 800-666	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I.O.L.Y. (eVideo)	QM3E21602006	Florida Georgia Line	PAu 1-988-700	Big Machine Label Group, LL
H.O.L.Y. Behind The Scenes		Florida Georgia Line	PA 1-987-783	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
1.O.L. Y. Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	QM3E21602007	Florida Georgia Line	PAI I-98/-/83	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
sland		Florida Georgia Line	SR 788-737	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
ife Is A Honeymoon (featuring Ziggy Marley)		Florida Georgia Line	SR 779-317	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
May We All (featuring Tim McGraw)		Florida Georgia Line	SR 787-398	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
May We All Behind The Scenes Music Video		Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-018-945	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
People Are Different (eSingle)		Florida Georgia Line	SR 833-785	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
eople Are Different (Lyric Video)	QM3E21802183	Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-153-980	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Simple		Florida Georgia Line	SR 826-684	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Simple - Behind The Scenes	QM3E21802133	Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-125-330	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
imple - Lync video	QM3E21802121	Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-122-893	big Machine Label Group, LLC
Simple - Official Music Video	QM13E21802132	Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-125-324 SR 823-690	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sittin' Pretty (Lyric Video)	QM3E21802147	Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-133-829	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Smooth	v	Florida Georgia Line	SR 787-399	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
mooth Behind The Scenes Video		Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-072-859	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Smooth Official Music Video	OM2501902191	Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-072-840	
alk You Out Of It (Official Music Video)	OM3E21802181	Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-145-783	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Talk You Out Of It Lyric Video		Florida Georgia Line		Label Group,
Women (featuring Jason Derulo) (eSingle)		Florida Georgia Line	SR 837-477	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Women (Featuring Jason Derulo) Music Video	QM3E21902185	Florida Georgia Line	PA 2-162-703	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
('all Boys (featuring HARDY) (eSingle)	OM3E21002186	Florida Georgia Line	SR 838-801	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Tod Your Mama and Me	OM3E21602110	Florida Georgia Line featuring Backstreet Bot		Big Machine Label Group, LLC
God Your Mama and Me (BTS eVideo)	QM3E21602111	featuri	et Bo PA 2-047-032	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Glory (eSingle)			SR 838-796	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Are You Ready For The Country	QM7U91504023	Hank Williams Jr.	PA 1-970-929	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
are You Keady For The Country (cVideo)	QM7U91504022	The Maxericke	PA 1-9/1-055	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Big Dreams & High Hones		Jack Ingram	SR 754-869	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
ive: Wherever You Are		Jack Ingram	SR 752-862	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
his Is It		Jack Ingram	SR 754-870	
Codes (The Launch Season 2 Performance) Live Video	118C1V1952041	Jayde IIIk	PA 2-168-474	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
COL TOR (THE PRINCE CARDOTT & T ATTAINTING PARTY THAT	11SC1V153000	Innifer Nettles	⊳ ;	Big Machine Label Group LLC

Time	ISRC	[Arist	Copyright No.	Омист
Hey Heartbreak BTS	USCJY1632100	Jennifer Nettles	PA 2-036-281	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Hey Heartbreak Official Music Video		Jennifer Nettles	PA 2-036-283	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I Can Do Hard Things (eSingle)	/cccottytogit	Jennifer Nettles	SR 840-722	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I Can Do Hard Tinigs (e video)	USCJ11932136	Jennier Nettles	SR 807-914	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Little Drummer Boy (eVideo)	USCJY1632101	Jennifer Nettles	PA 2-033-790	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
My House Featuring Jennifer Lopez		Jennifer Nettles	SR 804-150	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Playing With Fire		Jennifer Nettles	SR 780-699	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sugar (eVideo)		Jennifer Nettles	PA 1-971-133	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
To Celebrate Christmas		Jennifer Nettles	SR 797-505	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Unlove You		Jennifer Nettles	SR 776-617	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Unlove You (eVideo)	USCJY1532031	Jennifer Nettles	PAu 1-988-756	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Unlove You Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	USCJY1632033	Jennifer Nettles	PAn 1-987-797	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Unlove You Official Music Video	ODO I IO = vov	Jennifer Nettles	PA 1-988-756	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Little Drummer Boy Official Music Video		Jennifer Nettles featuring Idina Menzel	PA 2-033-790	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sugar Behind The Scenes (eVideo)		Jemmifer Nettles	PA 1-970-964	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sweet And Wild (Deluxe Edition)		Jewel	SR 753-081	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Do You Believe Me Now (Compact Disc)		Jimmy Wayne	SR 760-501	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sald Stille In A Bar Somewhere (eSinole)		Iosh Phillins	SR 841-998	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Lee County (The Acoustic Sessions EP)		Josh Phillips	SR 808-716	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Back That Thing Up Official Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 1-944-149	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Backwoods Official Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 1-944-144	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Bait A Hook (HD) Official Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 1-944-148	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
If Heaven Wasn't So Far Away Official Music Video		Instin Moore	PA 1-944-640	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Jesus And Jack Daniels (eSingle)		Justin Moore	SR 841-997	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Justin Moore		Justin Moore	SR 720-661	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Kinda Don't Care	11SI X117D25D5	Justin Moore	DA 7-085-933	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Sinda Don't Care (Fridae)	USLX11602480	Justin Moore	PAn 2-012-524	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Kinda Don't Care Instant Grat Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 2-012-524	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Kinda Don't Care Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 2-085-933	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Lettin' The Night Roll Official Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 1-944-151	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Off The Beaten Path (Deluxe Edition)		Justin Moore	SR 754-396	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Pick-Un Lines (IG eVideo)	USLX11602483	Justin Moore	PA 2-015-233	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Point At You Official Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 1-944-644	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Robbin' Trains Instant Grat Video		Justin Moore	PA 2-014-737	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Small Town USA Official Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 1-944-146	
Somebody Else Will (PTS avideo)	USLXJ1602482	Justin Moore	PA 2-014-740	Label Group,
Somebody Else Will (eVideo)	USLXI1602494	Justin Moore	PA 2-041-379	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The One's That Didn't Make It Back Home (Director's Cut) Music Video	USLXJ1802534	Justin Moore	PA 2-164-156	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Ones That Didn't Make It Back Home (eSingle)		Justin Moore	SR 831-466	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
မ	USLXJ1802517	Justin Moore	PA 2-139-025	
The Ones That Didn't Make It Back Home (Official Music Video)	USLXJ1802535	Justin Moore	PA 2-164-157	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Til My Last Day		Justin Moore	PA 1-944-055	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Til My Last Day (Live) [HD]		Justin Moore	PA 1-944-650	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Til My Last Day Official Music Video		Justin Moore		Big Machine Label Group, LLC
You Look Like I Need A Drink		Justin Moore	SR 774-266	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
You Look Like I Need A Drink (Official Video)	USLXJ1502460	Justin Moore	PA 1-9/5-30/	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
You Look Like I Need A Drink Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	USLXJ1502461	Justin Moore	PAu 1-988-772	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
You Look Like I Need A Drink Official Music Video		Justin Moore	PA 1-975-307	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Hope (The Launch Season 2 Performance) Live Video	USCJY1952035	LaRose	PA 2-164-657	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Abounts riece of Me	11SC1V1635002	Laura Marano	PA 1-988-769	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
poormook (c v ideo)	700C11C3C0	Tagra trigiano	TA 1-200-702	In 18 Target mile Franci Group, Franci

Tittle	ISRC	Andst	Copyright No.	Owner
Boombox Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	USCJY1635003	Laura Marano	PA 1-987-751	Big Machine Label Group, L
Give Up The Ghost (Acoustic Video)	USCJY1823058	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-140-671	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Give Up The Ghost (eSingle)	1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Lauren Jenkins	SR 831-167	Big Machine Label Group, Ll
Give ∪p The Ghost (Official Music Video) Maker's Mark And You (A First Look) (Video)	USCJY 1823057	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-138-116	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Maker's Mark And You (Acoustic Music Video)	USCJY1823060	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-148-718	
Maker's Mark And You (eSingle)		Lauren Jenkins	SR 829-901	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Maker's Mark And You (Official Music Video)	USCJY1823054	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-177-833	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
No Saint (Acoustic Video)	USCJY1823063	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-153-+20	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
No Saint (Compact Disc)	O D CO A ROBO V V A	Lauren Jenkins	SR 845-384	Big Machine Label Group, L.
No Saint (eSingle)		Lauren Jenkins	SR 833-636	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
No Saint (Official Music Video)	USCJY1823055	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-177-904	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Running Out Of Road (A First Look) Music Video	USCJY1823064	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-157-055	Big Machine Label Group, L
Running Out Of Road (Acoustic) Music Video	USCJY1823062	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-160-954	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Running Out Of Road Short Film	USCJY1823065	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-177-501	Big Machine Label Group, L
The Nashville Sessions EP		Lauren Jenkins	SR 817-635	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Fear Of The Flame (eSingle)		Logan Staats	SR 842-523	Big Machine Label Group, L
The Lucky Ones (The Launch) (eSingle)	118C1V1952043	Logan Staats Maddie Stantold	SR 828-331	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Don't Say You Love Me (The Launch Season 2) (eSingle)		Maddie Storvold	SR 840-982	
Reckless (eSingle)		Martina McBride	SR0000780489	Label
Reckless (eVideo)	QM7U91602016	Martina McBride	PA 1-988-754	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Reckless Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	OM71191602017	Martina McBride	PA 2-009-329	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Reckless (album)	Constitution of the Consti	Martina McBride	SR0000780472	
Emotional (The Launch Season 2 Performance) Live Video	USCJY1952046	Michelle Treacy	PA 2-172-522	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Emm Out - Official Music Video	11SC1V1838055	Midland Midland	SK 841-823 PA 2-118-142	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Burn Out (Acoustic Video)	USCJY1638008	Midland	PA 2-037-493	Label
Burn Out (Live At The Rialto Theatre) (Video)	USCJY1838091	Midland	PA 2-145-524	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Burn Out Acoustic Music Video	/30000171100111	Midland	PA 2-037-493	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Burn Out Official Music Video	USCJ 11838036	Midland	PA 2-118-141	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Check Cashin' Country (Acoustic Video)	USCJY1638007	Midland	PA 2-051-488	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Drinkin' Problem (acoustic eVideo)	USCJY1638006	Midland	PA 2-029-583	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Drinkin' Problem (Brindemos) ft. Jay De La Cueva Lyric Video	USCJY1838067	Midland	PA 2-115-460	Big Machine Label Group, L
Drinkin Flooten (evideo)	USCJ I 1638012	Midland	PA 2 020 582	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Drinkin' Problem BTS Part 1 (eVideo)	USCJY1638013	Midland	PA 2-047-360	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Drinkin' Problem BTS Part 2 (eVideo)	USCJY1738032	Midland	PA 2-047-363	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Drinkin' Problem Official Music Video		Midland	PA 2-047-281	Big Machine Label Group, L
East Bound And Down (eSingle)		Midland	SR 833-820	Label Group,
Make A Little (Official Wilson)		Midland	DA 0002078883	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Midland		Midland	SR 796-472	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Midland At Winston House - The House Show Series BTS	USCJY1738052	Midland	PA 2-091-584	Big Machine Label Group, L
Midland: Spotify Sessions		Midland	SR 795-583	
Midland-Making Of The Album: On The Rocks		Midland	PA 2-095-430	Labe
Mr. Lonely (congre) Mr. Lonely (congre)	USCJY1938094	Midland	PA 2-178-856	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Mr. Lonely Official Music Video	USCJY1938097	Midland	PA 2-185-775	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
On The Rocks		Midland	SR 817-574	Big Machine Label Group, L.
The Gator Boys (iHeart Radio Live) (eSingle)			SR 821-781	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Drinkin' Problem (Brindemos)	110010100014	Midland ft. Jay De La Cueva	SR 817-434	Big Machine Label Group, L
Don't Say You Love Me (The Launch Season 2 Performance) Live Video Maybe We Will (You Tube Nashville Sessions) Live Video	USCJ¥1952044	Nate Daviau Noah Schnacky	PA 2-1/0-85/	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Down To The Roots (The Launch Season 2 Performance) Live Video	USCJY1952038	Old Soul Rebel	PA 2-166-787	Big Machine Label Group, L
ou (The Launch Season 2 Performance) Live Video	USCJY1952040	Olivia Lunny	PA 2-168-472	Label

I Cat Van (The I annah Seasan 2) (eSingle)		21::-1	CD 920 750	Dig Machina I shal Crown I I
TOOL TOU (THE FAMILY SCASON 2) (COMBIC)		Olivia Luliny	ON 007=/07	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Soldier Of Love (The Launch) (eSingle)		POESY	SR 828-359	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Strange Little Girl (Static Video)	USCJY1864010	POESY	PA 2-140-666	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
$ \ $		Pretty Vicious	SR 827-954	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Are You Entertained? (Official Music Video)	USCJY1863025	Pretty Vicious	PA 2-148-264	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
ained? (Static Video)	USCJY1863024	Pretty Vicious	PA 2-142-559	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Move (Single) Move (Single)	112CIV1863026	Pretty Vicious	SR 826-635	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Move (Lyric Video)	USCJY1863011	Preffy Vicious	PA 2-131-644	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Move (Official Music Video)	USCIY1863012	Preffy Vicious	PA 2-133-390	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
These Four Walls (eSingle)	OBCITIONIVIE	Prefty Vicious	SR 838-344	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
These Four Walls (Explicit) Music Video	USCJY1963039	Pretty Vicious	PA 2-161-923	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
These Four Walls (Live From Hoxton Bar & Kitchen) Live Video	USCJY1963049	Pretty Vicious	PA 2-176-799	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Weekend		Radio Romance	SR 818-942	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
For A Boy (Pandora Presents: Women in County)		RaeLynn	SR //4-/16	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
If You Left It Up To Me		RaeLynn	774-7	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Love Triangle (Pandora Presents: Women In Country)		RaeLynn	SR 774-713	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
All Access & Uncovered: The Making Of Changed And Beyond		Rascal Flatts	PA 1-917-623	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Back To Life (Live At Red Rocks) (eSingle)		Rascal Flatts	SR 842-525	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Back To Life (Live From Red Rocks) (eVideo)	USCJY1812613	Rascal Flatts	PA 2-182-734	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Back To Life (Lyric Video)	USCJY1812580	Rascal Flatts	PA 2-137-959	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Back To Us		Rascal Flatts	SR 801-221	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Back 10 US (Deluxe Edition)		Rascal Flatts	DA 1-940-808	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Changed Official Music Video		Rascal Flatts	PA 1-941-282	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Come Wake Me Up Official Music Video		Rascal Flatts	PA 1-941-286	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Easy Official Music Video		Rascal Flatts	PA 1-941-276	Big Machine Label Group, LL
II like The Sound Of That		Rascal Flatts	PA 1-971-103	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I Know You Won't		Rascal Flatts	SR0000802679	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Jukebox (eAlbum)		Rascal Flatts	SR 835-514	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
My Wish (10th Anniversary)		Rascal Flatts	SR 791-398	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Our Night To Shine		Rascal Flatts	SR 723-112	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Rascal Flatts: Nothing Like This		Rascal Flatts	SR 723-113	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Rewind Deluxe Edition (Target Exclusive)		Rascal Flatts		Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Rewind Official Music Video		Rascal Flatts	PA 1-940-892	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Greatest Gift		Rascal Flatts	SR 790-899	
Yours If You Want It (RTS)	118C1V1612519	Rascal Flatts	PA 2-051-260	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Yours If You Want It Official Music Video	USCJY1612518	Rascal Flatts	PA 2-051-254	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Bettin' Man (eSingle)		Riley Green	SR 841-999	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
In Love By Now (eSingle)		Riley Green	SR 838-790	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
In A Truck Right Now (Compact Disc)	ON (2007)	Riley Green	SR 827-533	
Number On The Car (esingle)	QM3E21913016	Riley Green	DA 2 147 554	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
There Was This Girl (Official Music Video)	OM3E21813009	Riley Green	PA 2-142-560	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Ain't No Trucks In Texas (eVideo)	QM7U91503011	Ronnie Dunn	PA 1-971-033	Big Machine Label Group, LL
Ain't No Trucks In Texas Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	QM7U91503010	Ronnie Dunn	PA 1-971-034	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Damn Drunk featuring Kix Brooks	QM7U91603014	Ronnie Dunn	PA 2-015-226	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Damn Drunk with Kix Brooks Official Music Video		Ronnie Dunn with Kix Brooks	PA 2-015-226	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Float Your Boat			SR 777-143	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Float Your Boat (Lyric eVideo)	QM3E21608010	Ryan Follese	PA 2-014-735	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Float Your Boat (Official Video)	OX 75571608000	Ryan Follese	PA 2 020 575	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
000 0 1110 1000 101/1000				The second secon

Tittle	ISRC	Artist	Copyright No.	Оwner
One Thing Right Music Video		Ryan Follese	PA 2-030-589	Big Machine Label Group, Ll
Put A Label On It	QM3E21608017	Ryan Follese	PA 2-027-766	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Put A Label On It (BTS eVideo)	QM3E216080/0	Ryan Follese	PA 2-031-960	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Put A Label On It Belind The Scenes Music Video	Quino di di cara	Ryan Follese	PA 2-033-529	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Put A Label On It Music Video		Ryan Follese	PA 2-027-766	Big Machine Label Group, Li
Ryan Follese (eAlbum)		Ryan Follese	SR 829-115	
Ryan Follese EP	2200021CTC	Ryan Follese		Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Ryan Fonese E.F.K. This Side Of You	QM3E21608066	Ryan Follese	FA 2-029-103 SR 818-521	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Wilder Music Video		Ryan Follese	PA 2-030-587	Big Machine Label Group, L
Down To The Roots (The Launch Season 2) (eSingle)		Saveria	SR 838-988	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Down To The Roots(The Launch Season 2 Performance) Live Video	USCJY1952037	Saveria	PA 2-166-792	Label Group,
Seth Alley: From The Vault (eAlbum)		Seth Alley	SR 821-728	Big Machine Label Group, L
Steel Magnolia The Launch Season 2 Derformance) Live Video	TISCIV1052034	Steel Magnolia Thomason	SR 754-160 BA 2 164 650	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Hope (The Launch Season 2) (eSingle)	OBCJ 1 170200T	T. Thomason	SR 838-252	Big Machine Label Group, I
Behind Bars		Tara Thompson	SR 815-872	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Fairweather Friend		Tara Thompson	SR 815-870	Big Machine Label Group, I
Loretta Lynn		Tara Thompson	SR 815-866	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Pink Flamingos		Tara Thompson	SR 815-871	Big Machine Label Group, I
Single Wide		Tara Thompson	SR 815-864	Label
Take Your Place (eVide	USLXJ1509025	Tara Thompson		Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Someone To Take Your Place (Lync Video)	USLXJ1509000	Tara Thompson	PA 1-971-115 SB 786-532	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Tara Thompson EPK	USLXJ1609036	Tara Thompson	PA 2-014-738	
WTF (White Trash Female)	110011111111111111111111111111111111111	Tara Thompson	SR 815-873	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Ready For It (BloodPon Remix) Lyric Video	USCJY1231268	Taylor Swift Taylor Swift	PA 2-091-425	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Ready For It?		Taylor Swift		Label
Ready For It? (BloodPop Remix?		Taylor Swift	SR 810-486	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Keady For It? Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 2-084-894 SR 767-526	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
1989 Polaroid Picture Sets		Taylor Swift	VA 1-990-439	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
22 Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-735	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Back to December Official Music video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-731	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Bad Blood featuring Kendrick Lamar (eVideo)	USCJY1531563	Taylor Swift	PA 1-943-361	Label
Begin Again Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-726	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Blank Space	USCJY1431507	Taylor Swift	PA 1-948-298	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Blank Space Official Music Video	OBCJIITOIOO	Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-734	
Call It What You Want		Taylor Swift		Labe
Call It What You Want Lyric Video		Taylor Swift	PA 2-085-929	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Change (Official Music Video)	USCJY0803335	Taylor Swift	PA 1-941-576	
Delicate (Seeb Remix)(eSingle)	USCJ 11851801	Taylor Swift	SR 821-383 SR 822-261	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Delicate Official Music Video	USCJY1831796	Taylor Swift	PA 2-106-446	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
End Game (featuring Ed Sheeran and Future) Official Music Video		Taylor Swift		Labe
Everyuning mas changed Official Music Video	118C1V1003627	Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-821	Big Machine Label Group, L
Fearless	OBCALLOCOOL	Taylor Swift	SR 722-878	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Fearless (Target Edition)		Taylor Swift	PA 1-915-327	Big Machine Label Group, L
Fearless Karaoke (CD/DVD)		Taylor Swift	SR 760-019	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Ferress Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-730	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Gorgeous		Taylor Swift	SR 809-243	Big Machine Label Group, L
Gorgeous Lyric Video		Taylor Swift	PA 2-084-019	Big Machine Label Group, L
l Knew You Were Trouble Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-801	Big Machine Label Group, L

Section Sect	Title	ISRC	Artist	Copyright No.	Омпер
USCLY1750021 Tunjut Swith PA J-247-273 USCLY1750022 Tunjut Swith PA J-247-2433 PA J-247-2433 USCLY15015-9 Tunjut Swith PA J-247-2433 PA J-247-2433 USCLY15015-9 Tunjut Swith PA J-247-248 PA J-247-248 Tunjut Swith PA J-247-248 PA J-247-248 Tunjut Swith PA J-247-24	I'm Only Me When I'm With You Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-732	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
ISST 171 SMOT INDIO INDIO SMITH INC. 2317-5469 INDIO SMITH INC. 2317-5469 INDIO SMITH INC. 2317-5469 INDIO SMITH INDIO S	Look What You Made Me Do		Taylor Swift	SR 807-177	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
ICCC10003276 ICCC10003276 ICCC10003777 ICCC1000377 ICCC1000377 ICCC10003777 ICCC1000377 ICCC100	Look What You Made Me Do (Official Music Video)	HSCJY1750001	Taylor Swift	PA 2-075-433	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
USCYVI631659 Uniter Swith P.A. 1-940-812 P.A. 1-940-812 P.A. 1-940-812 P.A. 1-940-812 P.A. 1-940-812 P.A. 1-940-812 P.A. 1-940-82 P.A. 1-9	Love Story (Official Music Video)	USCJY0803276	Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-575	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
USCIVI651659	Mean Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-812	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift PA 1988-761 PA 1948-822 PA 1948-822 PA 1948-822 PA 1948-822 PA 1948-822 PA 1948-822 PA 1948-823 PA 1948-834	New Romantics (eVideo)	USCJY1631659	Taylor Swift	PAu 1-988-760	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
USCY1451578 Table South Table Table	New Romantics Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-988-760	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
INSCIPLY 1515/8 Taylor Swift PA 1-971-1499 PA 1-971-14	Ours Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-822	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
USCIV1803251 Taylor Swift P.A. J-975-318 USCIV1803251 Taylor Swift P.A. J-975-318 P.A. J-949-99 Taylor Swift P.A. J-949-813 Taylor Swift P.A. J-949-733 Taylor Swift P.A. J-949-734 Taylor Swift P.A. J-949-734 Taylor Swift P.A. J-949-744 Taylor Swift P.A.	Out Of The Woods (eVideo)	USCJY1531578	Taylor Swift	PA 1-971-089	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
USCYV800251 Taylor Swift RA J-940-487	Out Of The Woods: The Making Of (eVideo)	USCJY1631657	Taylor Swift	PA 1-975-318	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Smith St. 754-959	Picture To Burn (Official Music Video)	USCJY0803251	Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-487	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swith Taylor Swith Taylor Swith Taylor Swith SR 760-018 SR 760-027 SR 760-0	Red (Deluxe Target Exclusive)		Taylor Swift	SR 754-959	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swith Taylor Swith Taylor Swith Taylor Swith VA 2-113-504 Taylor Swith VA 2-135-6737 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-273 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-283 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-272 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-272 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-272 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-273 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-283 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-283 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-283 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-283 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-284 VA 2-136-284 VA 2-136-284 Taylor Swith VA 2-136-284 VA	Red Karoke (CD/DVD)		Taylor Swift	SR 760-018	Big Machine Label Group, LLC Rig Machine Label Group 11 C
Taylor Swift VA 2-106-737	reputation Posters 1&2		Taylor Swift	VA 2-113-504	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swith	reputation Posters 3&4		Taylor Swift	VA 2-106-737	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Implor Smit	reputation Posters 5&6		Taylor Swift	VA 2-108-205	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Cornes Video Taylor South PA 1-940-736 nes Video Taylor South PA 1-940-736 nes Video USCIY1431493 Taylor South PA 1-940-813 nes Video Taylor South PA 1-940-813 PA 1-940-813 es Scenes Video Taylor South PA 1-940-815 PA 1-940-815 s Video Taylor South PA 1-940-813 PA 1-940-815 s Video Taylor South PA 1-940-813 PA 1-940-813 s Video Taylor South <td< td=""><td>reputation Posters 9& 10</td><td></td><td>Taylor Swift</td><td>VA 2-106-773</td><td>Big Machine Label Group, LLC</td></td<>	reputation Posters 9& 10		Taylor Swift	VA 2-106-773	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Each Video Englor Swift Ep A 1-940-814	Shake It Off Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-736	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Interest Video Italy lor Swift PA 1-340-817	Shake It Off Outtakes Video #1 - The Cheerleaders Behind The Scenes Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-814	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Exercis video	Shake It Off Outtakes Video #2 - The Ballennias Behind The Scenes Video	118C1V1/21/02	Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-817	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
g Behind The Seenes Video Taylor Swift PA 1-940-802 E Seenes Video Taylor Swift PA 1-940-805 E Scenes Video Taylor Swift PA 1-940-805 S Video Taylor Swift PA 1-940-805 S Video Taylor Swift PA 1-940-816 S Video Taylor Swift PA 1-940-816 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-816 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-816 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-801 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-901 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-901 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-901 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-733 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-733 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-733 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-733 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-725 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-	Shake It Off Outtakes Video #4 - The Animators Behind The Scenes Video	Coccention	Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-807	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
# Secrets Video Taylor Swift	Shake It Off Outtakes Video #5 - The Twerkers and Finger Tutting Behind The Scenes Video	deo	Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-802	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Excess video Taylor Swift FA 1-949-916	Shake It Off Outtakes Video #6 - The Ribbon Dancers Behind The Scenes Video	Video	Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-805	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift	Shake It Off Outtakes Video #8 - The Director Behind The Scenes Video	Aideo	Taylor Swift	PA 1-944-156	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift	Sparks Fly Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-810	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift SR 750-253 Taylor Swift SR 750-254 Taylor Swift SR 750-254 Taylor Swift SR 754-873 Taylor Swift SR 754-873 Taylor Swift SR 754-873 Taylor Swift SR 754-873 Taylor Swift SR 754-875 Taylor Swift SR 815-566 Taylor Swift SR 815-666 Taylor Swift SR 815-666 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-728 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-729 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-729 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-729 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-729 Taylor Swift PA 1-942-788 Taylor Swift PA 1-942-788 Taylor Swift PA 1-942-788 Taylor Swift PA 1-955-368 Taylor Swift PA	Speak Now (Target Exclusive)		Taylor Swift	PA 1-916-991	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift SR 754-873 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-733 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-733 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-733 Taylor Swift SR 752-875 Taylor Swift SR 752-875 Taylor Swift SR 760-021 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-728 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-728 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-727 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-727 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-727 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-728 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-728 Taylor Swift PA 1-942-788 Taylor Swift PA 1-942-788 Taylor Swift PA 1-942-788 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-725 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-726 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-727 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-727 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-728 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-729 The Band Perry PA 1-971-132 The Band Perry PA 1-971-132 The Cadillac Three PA 2-078-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The	Speak Now Karaoke (CD/DVD)		Taylor Swift	SR 750-026	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift	Speak Now World Tour Live (Target Edition)		Taylor Swift	SR 754-873	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift SR 722.875	Style Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-733	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift SR 760-075	Taylor Swift (Delays Edition)		Taylor Swift	SR /22,8/3	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift SR 841-070	Taylor Swift Karaoke (CD/DVD)		Taylor Swift	SR 760-021	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift SR 815-656	Taylor Swift Karaoke: reputation		Taylor Swift	SR 841-070	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift	Taylor Swift Karaoke: reputation		Taylor Swift	SR 815-656	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift PA 1-940-727	The Reet Day Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-728	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift	The Last Time (featuring Gary Lightbody) Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-727	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift SR 752-864	The Story Of Us Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-729	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift	The Taylor Swift Holiday Collection (Target Exclusive) (Compact Disc)		Taylor Swift	SR 752-864	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
USCIVISATO Taylor Swift PA 1-953-98 USCIVISATO Taylor Swift PA 1-953-98 Taylor Swift PA 1-953-98 Taylor Swift PA 1-940-725 The Band Perry PA 1-940-725 The Band Perry PA 1-956-747 CM3E21504011 The Band Perry PA 1-971-132 The Band Perry PA 1-971-132 The Band Perry PA 1-956-747 The Band Perry PA 1-956-747 The Cadillac Three SR 803-585 The Cadillac Three PA 2-075-314 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-040-604 The	We Are Never Ever Getting Back Together Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-942-788	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Taylor Swift PA 1-940-725	Wildest Dreams (eVideo)	USCJY1531576	Taylor Swift	PA 1-955-368	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Band Perry SR0000774671	You Belong With Me Official Music Video		Taylor Swift	PA 1-940-725	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
QM3E21504010 The Band Perry PA 1-956-747 QM3E21504011 The Band Perry PA 1-971-132 The Band Perry PA 1-971-32 The Band Perry PA 1-971-32 The Cadillac Three SR 803-585 The Cadillac Three PA 2-075-314 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-088-040 The Cadillac Three	Live Forever (single)		The Band Perry	SR0000774671	
QM3E21504011 The Band Perry PA 1-971-132 The Band Perry PA 1-971-132 The Band Perry PA 1-971-132 The Cadillac Three SR 803-585 The Cadillac Three PA 2-075-314 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-040-604 The Cadillac Three PA 2-040	Live Forever (eVideo)	QM3E21504010	The Band Perry	PA 1-956-747	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Cadillac Three	Live Forever Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	QM3E21504011	The Band Perry	PA 1-971-132	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
ideo The Cadillac Three PA 2-075-314 The Cadillac Three PA 2-040-604 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three SR 786-292 The Cadillac Three SR 944-622	American Slang		The Cadillac Three	SR 803-585	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
ideo The Cadillac Three PA 2-040-604 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040 PA 2-038-040	American Slang Instant Grat Video		The Cadillac Three	PA 2-075-314	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I i i i c adulac i i i ve FA 2-038-040 The Cadillac Three SR 786-292 I i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	American Spirit Behind The Scenes Music Video		The Cadillac Three	PA 2-040-604	
1100(11010116 The Chilled Theory CD 844 465	Bury Me In My Boots		The Cadillac Three	FA 2-038-040 SR 786-292	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
CDC3 1 1020210	Crackin' Cold Ones With The Boys (eSingle)	USCJY1820216	Cadillac	SR 844-462	Big Machine Label Group, LLC

Tittle	ISRC	Artist	Copyright No.	Ожиег
Crackin' Cold Ones With The Boys (Official Music Video)	USCJY1920226	The Cadillac Three	PA 2-185-113	Big Machine Label Group, Ll
Dang If We Didn't		The Cadillac Three	SR 803-575	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Dang If We Didn't Behind The Scenes Video		The Cadillac Three	PA 2-080-038	Big Machine Label Group, Li
Demolition Man		The Cadillac Three	SR 806-461	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Demolition Man Instant Grat Video		The Cadillac Three	PA 2-074-848	Big Machine Label Group, LI
Drunk Like You		The Cadillac Three	VA 2-008-001	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Drunk Like You (eSingle)		The Cadillac Three	SR0000782188 SR 778-711	Big Machine Label Group, L
Graffiti (eVideo)	USCJY1620075	The Cadillac Three	PAu 1-988-815	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Graffiti Behind The Scenes		The Cadillac Three	PA 1-988-771	Big Machine Label Group, L
Graffri I ife At Abbey Road	USCJ Y 162008 /	The Cadillac Three	PAU 1-988-//1	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Graffiti Live At Abbey Road (eVideo)	USCJY1620119	The Cadillac Three	PA 2-014-743	
Offic		Cadillac		Labe
Legacy		The Cadillac Three	SR 807-913	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Legacy Legacy Instant Grat Video		The Cadillac Three	PA 2-069-677	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Party Like You (eVideo)		The Cadillac Three	PA 1-940-909	
Party Like You BTS	USCJY1420039	The Cadillac Three	PA 1-944-652	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Peace Love & Dixie Live at Abbey Road (eVideo)	USCJY1620123	The Cadillac Three	PA 2-015-408 SR 787-259	Big Machine Label Group, L
Soundtrack To A Six Pack		The Cadillac Three		Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Soundtrack To A Six Pack (eSingle)		The Cadillac Three	SR0000781678	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The South Official Music Video		The Cadillac Three	PA 1-940-906	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The South: Live At Abbey Road Music Video		The Cadillac Three	PA 2-015-036	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
White Lighting: Live From Abbey Road Music Video White Lighting: (AVIdeo)	118C1V1520065	The Cadillac Three	PA 2-014-838	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
White Lightning Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	USCJY1520066	The Cadillac Three	PA 1-951-206	Big Machine Label Group, L
7 Years		The Church Sisters	SR 779-332	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
7 Years (Oficial video) A Night At The Oppy (e Album)		The Church Sisters	PA0002023019 CB 834-007	Big Machine Label Group, I
The Lucky Ones -The Launch 106 - Vivian Hicks	USCJY1852006	THE LAUNCH/ Logan Staats	PA 2-095-430	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Born To Be Blue Official Music Video		The Mavericks	PA 1-940-911	Big Machine Label Group, L
Mono (Standard)		The Mayericks	SR 768-700	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Summertime (When I'm With You) Official Music Video		The Mayericks	PA 1-947-185	Big Machine Label Group, L
The Mavericks In Time Live		The Mavericks		Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Wide Awake (The Launch) (eSingle)	1777 17	The Static Shift	SR 828-330	Big Machine Label Group, L
American Spirit (BTS eVideo)	USLXJ1607342	Thomas Rhett	PA 2-040-604	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Beer Can't Fix (ft. Jon Pardi)	USLXJ1907469	Thomas Rhett	SR 847-096	
Beer With Jesus Official Music Video		Thomas Rhett	PA 1-944-654	Label Group,
Castle On The Hill - Recorded at Sound Stage Nasityille	11C1 V11007464	Thomas Rhett	SR 810-497	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Crash and Burn (eVideo)	USLXJ1507185	Thomas Rhett	PA 1-944-702	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Die A Happy Man		Thomas Rhett	SR 771-696	Big Machine Label Group, L
Die A Happy Man (eVideo) Die A Happy Man feat Tori Kelly (The Remix)		Thomas Rhett	PA 1-9/0-29/	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Don't Threaten Me With A Good Time (featuring Little Big Town)		Thomas Rhett	SR 841-548	
of That Official Music Video		Thomas Rhett	PA 1-944-637	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Grave (eSingle)	11S1 X11707303	Thomas Rhett	SR 826-966 PA 2-074-801	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I Feel Good (eSingle)	C passage at 10 1 page	Thomas Rhett	SR 764-957	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I Feel Good (Instant Grat Video)		Thomas Rhett	PA 1-969-201	Big Machine Label Group, L
It Goes Like This Official Music Video		Thomas Rhett	PA 1-944-647 SR 817-818	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Leave Right Now (Martin Jensen Mix) Behind The Scenes		Thomas Rhett	PA 2-122-034	
Right Now (Martin Jensen Mix) Official Mu		께	PA 2-122-891	Label

Dig Machine Label (110) D. L.L.	ンスメニーン	100 T T 100		
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-129-160	Tyler Rich	USLXJ1841023	11:11 (Lync Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 823-682	Tyler Rich		11:11 (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 773-254	Tucker Beathard		The Demos - Vol. 1 EP (Spotify Exclusive)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PAu 1-987-770	Tucker Beathard	USCJY1633024	Rock On Behind The Scenes (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-987-770	Tucker Beathard		Rock On Behind The Scenes
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-987-742	Tucker Beathard	USCJY1633023	Rock On (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 778-712	Tucker Beathard		Rock On
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-971-120	Tucker Beathard	USCJY1533000	Ride On (Live Acoustic) (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-042-552	Tucker Beathard		Momma And Jesus Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-046-288	Tucker Beathard		Momma and Jesus Behind The Scenes Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-970-957	Tucker Beathard	USCJY1533002	God And My Guitar (Live) (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-970-956	Tucker Beathard	USCJY1533001	Faithful (Live) (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-131-648	Trent Harmon		You Got 'Em All: Acoustic Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-112-271	Trent Harmon	USCJY1858002	You Got 'Em All Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-119-423	Trent Harmon	USCJY1858003	You Got 'Em All Behind the Scenes
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 826-908	Trent Harmon		You Got 'Em All (Compact Disc)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-131-648	Trent Harmon	USCJY1858014	You Got 'Em All (Acoustic Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 813-889	Trent Harmon		You Got 'Em All
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-131-651	Trent Harmon	USCJY1858015	On Paper (Acoustic Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-132-384	Trent Harmon	USCJY1858016	Money's On You (Acoustic Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-125-879	Trent Harmon		Her Acoustic Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 818-543	Trent Harmon		Her
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-075-111	TR	USLXJ1707392	Sixteen (IG Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-067-066	Todd O'Neill		Love Again Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 802-139			Love Again
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-059-731			Craving You Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-061-080	Thomas Rhett featuring Maren Morris	USLXJ1707358	Craving You (BTS)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 801-109	Thomas Rhett featuring Maren Morris		Craving You
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-944-643	Thomas Rhett		When I Was Your Man Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-966-968	Thomas Rhett		Vacation Instant Grat Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 770-530	Thomas Rhett		Vacation
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-072-725	Thomas Rhett		Unforgettable Lyric Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 809-839	Thomas R hett		Unforgettable (Radio Mix)
Bio Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 827-654	Thomas Rhett		Unforgettable (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Grown 11 C	SD 810-405	Thomas Dhett		The forestable - Pecceled at Sound Stone Nachwille
big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR /40-306	Thomas Rhett		T. Shirt (Instruct Count Video)
big Machine Label Group, LLC	ılև	Thomas Rhett	USLAJI30/4/9	That Old Trick (Lync video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-1/8-834	Thomas Bhatt	USLAJ1907478	That Old Truck (Lync Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SK 843-541	Thomas Knett	1101 VII 007479	That Old Truck (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 796-593	Thomas Rhett		Tangled Up (Deluxe)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 777-079	Thomas Rhett		Tangled Up
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-030-493	Thomas Rhett	USLXJ1607339	Star Of The Show (eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-032-625	Thomas Rhett	USLXJ1607340	Star Of The Show (BTS eVideo)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 791-196	Thomas Rhett		Star Of The Show
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 1-944-150	Thomas Rhett		Something To Do With My Hands Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 806-504	Thomas Rhett	Continue	Sixteen
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SD 844-808	Thomas Phett	11SI V11907471	Remember Von Vonna (eStrale)
Big Machine Label Grown 11 C	PA 2-103-+10	Thomas Dhett		Marry Me Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	DA 2-105-410	Thomas Dhett		Marry Me Behind The Scenes Video
	PA I-944-155	Thomas Rhett		Marke Me Wanna Official Music video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA0002170981	Thomas Rhett		Look What God Gave Her (Lyric Video)
	PA 2-182-742	Thomas Rhett	USLXJ1907477	Look What God Gave Her (Official Video)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 841-216	Thomas Rhett		Look What God Gave Her (eSingle)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	PA 2-126-721	Thomas Rhett		Life Changes Official Music Video
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 812-097	Thomas Rhett		Life Changes (Deluxe Edition)
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 807-561	Thomas Rhett		Life Changes
Big Machine Label Group, LLC	SR 817-819	Thomas Rhett		Leave Right Now (Nashville Mix)

Title	15KC	Artist	Copyright No.	Owner
Leave Her Wild (A First Look) eVideo	USLCJ1941036	Tyler Rich	PA 2-185-773	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Leave Her Wild (eSingle)	USLXJ1941026	Tyler Rich	SR 845-439	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Difference		Tyler Rich	SR 813-767	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Difference (A Dog's Life) Behind The Scenes		Tyler Rich	PA 2-122-889	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Difference (The Story of Tyler & Sabina) Behind the Scenes	USLXJ1841006	Tyler Rich	PA 2-114-079	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Difference Behind The Scenes	USLX1841005	Tyler Rich	PA 2-110-674	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
The Difference Music Video	USLXJ1841004	Tyler Rich	PA 2-108-272	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Tyler Rich EP (Compact Disc)		Tyler Rich	SR 836-232	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Nashville Outlaws: A Tribute to Motley Crue (Limited Edition) (Compact Disc)		Various	SR 771-275	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
I'll Be Me (Soundtrack EP) (Compact Disc)		Various Artists	SR 760-322	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Fan Girl (eSingle)		Vivian Hicks	SR 839-465	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Look What You Made Me Do (eSingle)		Vivian Hicks	SR 835-510	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Unsteady (eSingle)		Vivian Hicks	SR 835-175	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Bad For You (eVideo)	USCJY1528023	Waterloo Revival	PA 1-965-291	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Bad For You Behind The Scenes (eVideo)	USCJY1528024	Waterloo Revival	PA 1-966-947	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Meet Waterloo Revival EPK	USCJY1528022	Waterloo Revival	PA 1-970-296	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Emotional (The Launch Season 2 Performance) Live Video	USCJY1952047	WILL	PA 2-172-520	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Pandora Presents Blessed.		Martina McBride	SR0000775961	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Pandora Presents I'm Gonna Love You Through It.		Martina McBride	SR0000775962	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Pandora Presents Anyway		Martina McBride	SR0000775963	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Pandora Presents Independence Day.		Martina McBride	SR0000775964	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
Pandora Presents This Ones For The Girls.		Martina McBride	SR0000775966	Big Machine Label Group, LLC
NASH Icon Christmas.			VA0001996704	Big Machine Label Group, LLC

	1 1 2 2	- many (an illustration of comment of the comment o	The County of th	DO TO MANAGE TO SE
33	PAu 2-000-193	Fancy (fl. Megan Trainor & Arianna Grande)	Fancy Hagood	Boys Like You
Bio Machine Music	PA 1-924-587	Raelvnn	Rael vnn	Boyfriend
	PA 2-092-155	The Mavericks	Raul Malo	Born To Be Blue
	PA 2-032-872	Jon Wolfe	Jonathan Singleton	Boots On A Dance Floor
9-226 Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 3-739-226	Jana Kramer	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye/ Aaron Scherz	Boomerang
	PA 2-073-696	Lauren Jenkins	Lauren Jenkins	Blood
	PA 1-913-264	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Big Ass Headache
	PA 2-085-537	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	Better Than Myself
3-792 Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 1-993-792	Tucker Beathard	Tucker Beathard/ Jonathan Singleton	Better Than Me
	PAu 3-773-992	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	Better Do It
	PA 1-831-185	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Beer Time
	PA 2-080-691	Luke Combs	Luke Combs	Beer Can
	PA 2-142-983	Kenton Bryant	Kenton Bryant	Beer And A Bottle
	PA 1-913-264	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Beer
	PA 1-831-181	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Bed Of My Chevy
-077 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-139-077	Brett Young	Brett Young	Beautiful Believer
-936 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-084-936	Luke Combs	Luke Combs	Be Careful What You Wish For
-608 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-022-608	La'Porsha Renae	Fancy Hagood	Battles
	PA 1-831-178	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Bait A Hook
	PA 2-136-178	Chris Lane	Josh Thompson	Bad Girl
-175 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-831-175	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Backwoods
4-461 Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 3-784-461	Sunny Sweeney	Sunny Sweeney	Backhanded Compliment
	PA 2-092-152	The Mavericks	Raul Malo	Back In Your Arms Again
	PA 2-094-280	Jon Wolfe	Jonathan Singleton	Baby This And Baby That
-899 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-097-899	Midland	Jonathan Singleton	At Least You Cried
-222 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-092-222	The Mavericks	Raul Malo	As Long As There's Loving Tonight
	PA 2-089-255	Rascal Flatts	Joe Don Rooney	Are You Happy Now
	PA 2-142-906	Kenton Bryant	Kenton Bryant, Jonathan Singleton	Anywhere But Gray
	PA 2-058-226	Jason Aldean	Josh Thompson	Any Ol' Barstool
	PA 2-094-589	Darius Rucker	Josh Thompson	Another Night With You
	PA 2-092-219	The Mavericks	Raul Malo	Amsterdam Moon
	PA 1-975-688	Lee Brice	Joe Don Rooney	Always The Only One
	PA 1-944-853	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	Always Sing
	PA 2-127-051	Cameran Nelson	Aaron Scherz	Almost You
	PA 2-096-136	Chris Lane	Josh Thompson	All The Right Problems
	PA 2-092-161	The Mavericks	Raul Malo	All Over Again
	PA 2-075-916	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	All On You aka On You
	PA 2-073-697	Lauren Jenkins	Lauren Jenkins	All Good Things
	PAu 2-006-347	Nick Carter	Bryan Shackle	All American
	PA 2-111-205	Lindsav Ell	Laura Veltz	All Alright
	PA 2-120-737	Brett Kissel	Jonathan Singleton	Airwaves
	PAu 1-986-917	Maddie & Tae	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye/ Aaron Scherz	After The Storm Blows Through
	PA 1-986-917	Maddie & Tae	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye/ Aaron Scherz	After The Storm Blows Through
	PA 1-976-108	Tim Rushlow	Don Poythress	A Soldier's Gift (Thank You Solider)
	PA 1-949-068	Josh Thompson	Josh Thompson	A Little Memory
	PA 1-909-781	Tyler Farr	Jonathan Singleton	A Guy Walks Into A Bar
	PA 2-123-672	Jon Wolfe	Jonathan Singleton	A Girl Like You
	PA 2-110-035	Cameran Nelson	Aaron Scherz	35 Runs Both Ways
	PAu 1-993-778	Tucker Beathard	Tucker Beathard	20-10 Tennessee
	PAu 2-006-347	Nick Carter	Bryan Shackle	19 in 99
9-387 Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 1-979-387	The Mavericks	Raul Malo	(Waiting For) The World To End

Sana Titla	Rio Waching Marie I L (Waiter(s)	Rolloggo Artice	Canvioli Va	Owner
Bury Me In My Boots		The Cadillac Three	PAu 3-737-911	Big Machine Music, LLC
Buzzin'	Kendell Marvel	Blake Shelton ft. RaeLynn	PA 1-978-121	Big Machine Music, LLC
Cadillac	Lauren Jenkins	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-073-698	Big Machine Music, LLC
California	Bryan Shackle	Nick Carter	PAu 2-006-347	Big Machine Music, LLC
Call Me When You Get To Heaven	Raul Malo	The Mavericks	PA 2-092-225	Big Machine Music, LLC
Can't Get Enough Of You	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	PA 2-085-526	Big Machine Music, LLC
Careless	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	PAu 3-739-211	Big Machine Music, LLC
Carolina Still On The Line	Sunny Sweeney	Sunny Sweeney	PA 1-966-815	Big Machine Music, LLC
Cherry Pie	Bryan Shackle	Nick Carter	PAu 2-006-347	Big Machine Music, LLC
Close Enough	Breft Young	Brett Young	PA 2-124-946	Big Machine Music, LLC
Count The Beers	Iosh Thompson	Daring Rucker	PA 2-094-588	Big Machine Music, LLC
Country Radio	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	PA 1-913-267	Big Machine Music, LLC
Cowboys and Angels	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PA 1-828-022	Big Machine Music, LLC
Damn Country Music	Josh Thompson	Tim McGraw	PA 2-023-536	Big Machine Music, LLC
Damn If We Didn't	Jonathan Singleton		PA 2-080-525	Big Machine Music, LLC
Dancing In The Headlights	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PA 1-828-028	Big Machine Music, LLC
Diamonds	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	PA 2-082-864	Big Machine Music, LLC
Do You Wish It Was Me	Jonathan Singleton	Gary Allan	PA 2-030-575	Big Machine Music, LLC
Don't Waste The Night	Josh Thompson	Levi Hummon	PA 2-079-052	Big Machine Music, LLC
Down For A Get Down	Josh Thompson	Josh Thompson	PA 1-949-065	Big Machine Music, LLC
Downside Of Growing Up	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PA 1-986-920	Big Machine Music, LLC
Downside Of Growing Up	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PAu 1-986-920	Big Machine Music, LLC
Drunk	Courtney Cole	Courtney Cole	PA 2-109-981	Big Machine Music, LLC
Every Day aka You're Still Breaking My Heart	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	PA 2-0/5-913	Big Machine Music, LLC
Faithful	Tucker Reathard	Tucker Reathard	PA 2-023-538	Big Machine Music, LLC
Fall Apart	Raul Malo	The Mayericks	PA 2-092-160	Big Machine Music, LLC
Fascinate Me	Raul Malo	The Mavericks	PAu 1-979-397	Big Machine Music, LLC
Feels Like We're Flying	Don Poythress	Crystal Yates	PA 1-980-388	Big Machine Music, LLC
Few Short Miles (Bobby's Song)	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	PA 2-085-522	Big Machine Music, LLC
Fight Like Hell	Tucker Beathard/ Jonathan Singleton	Tucker Beathard	PA 2-046-755	Big Machine Music, LLC
Finally	Don Poythress	Brent Rupard	PA 2-110-036	Big Machine Music, LLC
Fine	Johan Lindbrandt	Taylor Buono	PA 2-088-892	Big Machine Music, LLC
Fiv	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PA 1-944-639	Big Machine Music, LLC
Flyin' Down A Back Road	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	PA 1-831-182	Big Machine Music, LLC
For A Boy	RaeLynn/ Laura Veltz	RaeLynn	PA 1-961-105	Big Machine Music, LLC
For Some Ol Redneck Reason	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	PA 1-913-266	Big Machine Music, LLC
Forget2ForgetU	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	PA 2-075-911	Big Machine Music, LLC
Forgive Me	Raul Malo	The Mavericks	PA 2-092-163	Big Machine Music, LLC
Freak Flag	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	PA 2-085-534	Big Machine Music, LLC
Free	Tucker Beathard/ Jonathan Singleton	Tucker Beathard	PAu 1-993-804	Big Machine Music, LLC
Friends Don't	Maddie Marlow/ Laylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PA 2-122-954	Big Machine Music, LLC
Funk In The Country	Tosh Thompson	Big & Rich	PA 2-109-624	Big Machine Music, LLC
Get A Little Gone	Kenton Bryant	Kenton Bryant	PA 2-143-015	Big Machine Music LLC
Get Over Me (Featuring Avril Lavigne)	Bryan Shackle	Nick Carter	PAu 2-000-507	Big Machine Music, LLC
Get You Home	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	PA 2-075-893	Big Machine Music, LLC
Get You Home	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	PA 2-075-983	Big Machine Music, LLC
Get Your Buzz On	Kelby Kae Caldwell	The Cadillac Three	PA 1-929-915	Big Machine Music, LLC

lois inigerime initiate, elec-	FA 2-075-905	NICETIALIAN	INICK FIAGIAIII	III THE FORE KIII
Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 2-022-610	Nighteredieni	Nid Frainni	In The End
			Bryan Shackle	
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-015-042	Brett Young	Brett Young	In Case You Didn't Know
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-114-422	Scotty McCreery	Jonathan Singleton	In Between
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-092-159	The Mavericks	Raul Malo	In Another's Arms
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-929-915	The Cadillac Three	Kelby Rae Caldwell	I'm Rockin'
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-046-751	Tucker Beathard	Tucker Beathard/ Jonathan Singleton	I'll Take On The World With You
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-088-890	Blake Shelton	Josh Thompson	I'll Name The Dogs
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002017660		Fancy Hagood	If You Want It.
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-831-185	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	If You Don't Like My Twang
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-075-897	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	If I Didn't Know You
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-913-264	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	I'd Want It To Be Yours
Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 2-006-347	Nick Carter	Bryan Shackle	I Will Wait
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-051-102	Ronnie Dunn	Jonathan Singleton	I Put That There
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-067-074	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	I Know I'm Home
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-084-942	Luke Combs	Luke Combs	I Got Away With You
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-027-099	Maren Morris	Laura Veltz	I Could Use A Love Song
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-927-290	Nashville Cast (Chris Carmack)	Greg Bates	Hurtin' On Me
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-080-689	Luke Combs	Luke Combs	Hurricane
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-075-889	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	Hurricane
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-828-027		Dustin Lynch	Hurricane
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-075-907	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	Howl At The Moon
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-831-176	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	How I Got To Be This Way
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002016835		Kelby Rae Caldwell	Hot Damn.
Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 2-006-347	Nick Carter	Bryan Shackle	Horoscope
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-084-947	Luke Combs	Luke Combs	HonkyTonk Highway
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-046-748	Tucker Beathard	Tucker Beathard	Home Sweet USA
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-974-802	Darius Rucker	Josh Thompson	High On Life
Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 3-666-995	Justin Moore	Greg Bates	Heroes
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-901-763-774	Justin Moore	Greg Bates	Heroes
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-085-535	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	Hellbent Hallelujah
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-120-729	Cameran Nelson	Aaron Scherz	Happy To Beer
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-831-172	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Hank It
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-949-064	Josh Thompson	Josh Thompson	Hank Crankin' People
Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 3-737-910	Jana Kramer	Jonathan Singleton	Hanging Around
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-831-182	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Guns
Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 3-739-222	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	Gullible Heart
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-082-894	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	Graveyard
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-831-175	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Grandpa
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-094-433	Jess Moskaluke	Emily Landis	Gotta Start Somewhere
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-828-023	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	Got My Name On It
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-120-736	David Nail	Jonathan Singleton	Got Me Gone
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-961-074	Who Is Fancy	Fancy Hagood	Goodbye
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-970-852	Trinity Bradshaw	Jonathan Singleton	Good Times
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-831-172	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	Good Ole American Way
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-015-920	Darius Rucker	Kendell Marvel	Good For A Good Time
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-924-572	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	God Made Girls
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 2-023-545	Tucker Beathard	Tucker Beathard/ Jonathan Singleton	God And My Guitar
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-924-578	Nashville for Outnumber Hunger	Fancy Hagood	Give Em Hope
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA 1-910-514	Maddie & Tae	Marlow / Dye / Scherz	Girl In A Country Song
Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu 2-022-607	Breaking Southwest	Jonathan Singleton/ Josh Thompson	Ghost Town
Child	Colettight tave	ACCICATION CANADA	The statement of the state of t	ū

(C) 1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	B: M.A:- M. III CM.:	(a)		
Insecure	RacLynn	RacLynn	PA 2-082-907	Big Machine Music, LLC
It Ain't Easy	Nathan Barlowe	Steven Tyler		Big Machine Music, LLC
It's On Tonight	Dustin Lynch	Nashville TV show		Big Machine Music, LLC
Jail	Tara Thompson	Tara Thompson	PA 2-022-072	Big Machine Music, LLC
Keeping Score	Laura Veltz	Dan & Shav	PA 2-131-569	Big Machine Music, LLC
Kids That Did	Jonathan Singleton	Josh Phillips		Big Machine Music, LLC
Kissin' Frogs	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	PAu 3-739-210	Big Machine Music, LLC
Know U Anymore	Johan Lindbrandt	Bo Talks (feat. Sarah Hyland)		Big Machine Music, LLC
Last Cross	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	PA 2-085-518	Big Machine Music, LLC
Left For Dead	Bryan Shackle	Nick Carter	PAu 2-016-248	Big Machine Music, LLC
Left Side Of Leavin'	Brett Young	Brett Young	PA 2-015-053	Big Machine Music, LLC
Legacy	Laura Veltz	The Cadillac Three	PA 2-094-234	Big Machine Music, LLC
Let Love Rain	Tim Johnson	Kevin Chase	PAu 3-739-215	Big Machine Music, LLC
Lettin' The Night Roll	Justin Moore	Justin Moore		Big Machine Music, LLC
Lies	Raul Malo	The Mayericks	PA 2-092-154	Big Machine Music, LLC
Like I Loved You	Brett Young	Brett Young	6	Big Machine Music, LLC
Little Too Stoned	Alex Williams	Alex Williams		Big Machine Music, LLC
Lonely One	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	PA 2-082-940	Big Machine Music, LLC
Lost In Caroline	Don Poythress / Greg Bates			Big Machine Music, LLC
Love Harder	Daniel Ross	Steep Canyon Rangers		Big Machine Music, LLC
Love Is Blind	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani	PA 2-0/5-895	Big Machine Music, LLC
Love You Hate You Miss You	Laura Veltz	Levi Hummon		Big Machine Music, LLC
Made Up Mind	Jonathan Singleton	The Brothers Landreth		Big Machine Music, LLC
Make Believe	Bryan Shackle	Backstreet Boys	PA 2-018-546	Big Machine Music, LLC
Medicine	Johan Lindbrandt	The Lovelocks		Big Machine Music, LLC
Memories Are Made Of	Luke Combs	Luke Combs		Big Machine Music, LLC
Middle of North	predictions.	Diett Tomig		Dig Machine Music, LLC
Momma and Jesus	Dusun Lyncn Tucker Reathard / Ionathan Singleton	Dustin Lynch	PAu 3-/3/-41/	Big Machine Music, LLC
More Than Survival	Alex Williams	Alex Williams		Big Machine Music, LLC
My Bar	Lauren Jenkins	Lauren Jenkins	PA 2-073-699	Big Machine Music, LLC
My Kind Of Woman	Justin Moore	Justin Moore		Big Machine Music, LLC
My Kind Of Woman	Justin Moore			Big Machine Music, LLC
My Vow	Greg Bates	Greg Bates	PAu 3-680-057	Big Machine Music, LLC
Need You More	Jonathan Singleton	Darius Rucker	2	Big Machine Music, LLC
Never Again	Laura Veitz	Eli Young Band		Big Machine Music, LLC
Night's On Fire	Jonathan Singleton	Maddie & Tee	PAu 5-/39-259	Big Machine Music, LLC
Nobody	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani		Big Machine Music, LLC
Nothing To Lose	Nick Fradiani	Nick Fradiani		Big Machine Music, LLC
Old Flame	Josh Thompson	Chris Lane		Big Machine Music, LLC
Old Tattoo	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	PA 2-085-519	Big Machine Music, LLC
Olivia Mae	Brett Young	Brett Young	PA 2-124-943	Big Machine Music, LLC
Once	Laura Veltz	Eli Young Band	PA 2-085-182	Big Machine Music, LLC
One Dirt Road	Justin Moore	Justin Moore		Big Machine Music, LLC
One Number Away	Luke Combs	Luke Combs	PA 2-084-954	Big Machine Music, LLC
One Way	Laura Veltz	Dierks Bentley		Big Machine Music, LLC
Off Off A Coold Offe	Nemon bryant	Nellion bryant	FA 2-145-007	Dig iviacimie iviusic, elec

Sana Title	Rio Waching Wisio TTC Writer(s)	Release Artist	Convide No	Owner
Out There	Luke Combs	Luke Combs	PA 2-080-693	Big Machine Music, LLC
Outlaws Like Me	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	PA 1-831-181	Big Machine Music, LLC
Pardon Me	Raul Malo	The Mayericks	PAu 1-979-394	Big Machine Music, LLC
Piano	Laura Veltz	Cassadee Pope	PA 2-029-924	Big Machine Music, LLC
Pink Flamingos	Tara Thompson	Tara Thompson	PA 2-076-558	Big Machine Music, LLC
Potential	Johan Lindbrandt	Danielle Bradbery	PA 2-093-250	Big Machine Music, LLC
Praying For Rain	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	PA 2-082-876	Big Machine Music, LLC
Proffy Cool Score	Tara Tilonipson	The Swon Brothers	PA 2-022-074	Big Machine Music, LLC
Reason To Stay	Brett Young	Brett Young	PA 2-153-419	Big Machine Music, LLC
RED, WHITE & YOU	Nathan Barlowe	Steven Tyler	PAu 2-010-787	Big Machine Music, LLC
Rich	Laura Veltz	Maren Morris	PA 2-027-101	Big Machine Music, LLC
Ride On	Tucker Beathard	Tucker Beathard	PA 2-023-381	Big Machine Music, LLC
Right Here, Right Now	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PA 1-987-458	Big Machine Music, LLC
Right Here, Right Now	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PAu 1-987-458	Big Machine Music, LLC
Robbin' Trains	Josh Thompson	Justin Moore	PA 2-014-712	Big Machine Music, LLC
Rock You Sweet	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PA 1-828-024	Big Machine Music, LLC
Rock You Sweet	Dustin Lynch		PA0001824352	Big Machine Music, LLC
Roses	MacKenzie Bourg	MacKenzie Bourg	PA 2-073-695	Big Machine Music, LLC
Same Old Song	Jonathan Singleton	Riley Green	PA 2-134-947	Big Machine Music, LLC
Second Guessing	Sunny Sweeney	Sunny Sweeney	PA 1-972-078	Big Machine Music, LLC
Selfish Man	Justin Moore	Justin Moore Justin Moore	PA 1-837-269	Big Machine Music, LLC
Seven Minutes In Heaven	Fancy Hagood	Fancy	PA 2-050-555	Big Machine Music, LLC
She Cranks My Tractor	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PA 1-828-020	Big Machine Music, LLC
She Wants A Cowboy	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PAu 3-737-249	Big Machine Music, LLC
Shut Up And Fish	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye/ Aaron Scherz	Maddie & Tae	PA 1-986-921	Big Machine Music, LLC
Side Effects	Tara Thompson	Tara Thompson	PA 2-022-077	Big Machine Music, LLC
Sierra	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye/ Aaron Scherz	Maddie & Tae	PA 1-924-574	Big Machine Music, LLC
Since You're Gone	Jonathan Singleton	Kenton Bryant	PA 2-142-910	Big Machine Music, LLC
Sing It To Me	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PAu 3-737-251	Big Machine Music, LLC
Sleep Without You	Brett Young	Brett Young	PAu 2-015-038	Big Machine Music, LLC
Stories We Could Tell	Raul Malo	The Mayericks	PAu 1-979-391	Big Machine Music, LLC
Strange Days	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	PA 2-085-530	Big Machine Music, LLC
Sugar	Laura Veltz	Maren Morris	PA 2-027-104	Big Machine Music, LLC
Sunday Dress	Sunny Sweeney	Sunny Sweeney	PA 1-966-812	Big Machine Music, LLC
Sunshine Babies	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	PA 1-831-182	Big Machine Music, LLC
Sweet Louisiana	Nathan Barlowe	Nick Carter	PA:: 2-046-459	Big Machine Music, LLC
Taking It Facy	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye/ Aaron Scherz	Maddie & Tae	PAn 3-739-262	Big Machine Music II C
Talking To Me	Johan Lindbrandt	Rita Wilson	PA 2-082-663	Big Machine Music, LLC
Thank A Farmer	Dustin Lynch	James Wesley	PA 1-836-582	Big Machine Music, LLC
Thank A Farmer	Dustin Lynch	James Wesley	PA 1-901-763-681	Big Machine Music, LLC
That's Not My Name	Raul Malo	The Mavericks	PA 2-092-227	Big Machine Music, LLC
That's What You Do To Me	Raul Malo	The Mavericks	PAu 1-979-390	Big Machine Music, LLC
The Ones That Didn't Make It Back Home	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	PA 2-148-701	Big Machine Music, LLC
There's A Girl	Laura Veltz/ Trent Harmon	Trent Harmon	PA:: 2-010-798	Big Machine Music, LLC
THEIRS WOHL	Pama Actra Trent Transfor	TIEM TIGHNON	FAu 2-010-756	Digividennie ividate, Elec

(Part Area)	D: M. F.: M. STITE W. J. J.	Dollar August		
This One's For You	Luke Combs	Luke Combs	PA 2-080-686	Big Machine Music, LLC
Ticket To L.A.	Brett Young	Brett Young	PA 2-142-091	Big Machine Music, LLC
Tijuana	Bryan Shackle	Nick Carter	PAu 2-006-347	Big Machine Music, LLC
Til My Last Day	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	PA 1-831-187	Big Machine Music, LLC
Til My Last Day	Justin Moore		PA0001743487	Big Machine Music, LLC
Time On My Hands	Jonathan Singleton	Jon Wolfe	PA 2-094-281	Big Machine Music, LLC
To The Sky	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PAu 3-737-252	Big Machine Music, LLC
Turn It IIn	RaeLynn Tosh Thompson	RacLynn	PA 1-949-066	Big Machine Music, LLC
Turnt Up Tonight	Fancy Hagood/ Nathan Barlowe	Sync Use	PA _{II} 3-749-789	Big Machine Music LLC
Unwind It	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PA 1-828-026	Big Machine Music, LLC
Used Cars	Sunny Sweeney	Sunny Sweeney	PA 2-125-631	Big Machine Music, LLC
Vows	Tara Thompson	Tara Thompson	PA 2-022-075	Big Machine Music, LLC
Waiting	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PA 1-828-021	Big Machine Music, LLC
Waiting On A Plane	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PA 1-986-809	Big Machine Music, LLC
Waiting On A Plane	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PAu 1-986-809	Big Machine Music, LLC
Waking Up In A Stranger's Bed	Josh Thompson	Rascal Flatts	PA 2-076-569	Big Machine Music, LLC
Watered Down	Kenton Bryant	Kenton Bryant	PA 2-142-907	Big Machine Music, LLC
Way Too Pretty Way Went To The Beach	Aaron Scherz	Jason Blaine	PA 1-988-189	Big Machine Music, LLC
Week Without A Drink	Alex Williams	Alex Williams	PA 2-085-532	Big Machine Music, LLC
Weekend Luv	Bryan Shackle	Quinn Lewis	PA 2-133-809	Big Machine Music, LLC
What Do I Do With The Blue	Don Poythress	Tim Rushlow	PA 1-976-103	Big Machine Music, LLC
What If I Never Get Over You	Laura Veltz	Lady Antebellum	PA 2-185-806	Big Machine Music, LLC
Wheels	Moore	Justin Moore	PA 1-913-260	Big Machine Music, LLC
When I Get Home	Justin Moore	Justin Moore	PA 2-053-338	Big Machine Music, LLC
When The Good Gave Win	Luke Comos	Granger Smith	PA 2-084-933	Big Machine Music, LLC
Why God Made A River	Don Poythress	High Valley	PA 1-976-114	Big Machine Music LLC
Wide Awake	Nathan Barlowe	Launch Winner (TBD)	PA 2-107-686	Big Machine Music, LLC
Wide Open	Jonathan Singleton	Nashville Cast	PA 2-063-889	Big Machine Music, LLC
WildHorse	RaeLynn	RacLynn	PA 2-082-946	Big Machine Music, LLC
WTF (White Trash Female)	Tara Thompson	Tara Thompason	PA 2-120-739	Big Machine Music, LLC
You Ain't Here To Kiss Me	Brett Young	Brett Young	PA 2-015-051	Big Machine Music, LLC
You Don't Know Your Husband	Sweeney	Sunny Sweeney	PA 1-966-810	Big Machine Music, LLC
You Don't Know Your Husband	Sunny Sweeney	Sunny Sweeney	PA 1-966-840	Big Machine Music, LLC
You Got 'Em All	Trent Harmon	Trent Harmon	PA 2-107-789	Big Machine Music, LLC
Young	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	PA 2-082-8/2	Big Machine Music, LLC
Your Daddy's Boots	Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PAu 1-986-813	Big Machine Music, LLC
Your Daddy's Boots	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PAu 3-737-416	Big Machine Music, LLC
Your Heart	RaeLynn	RaeLynn	PA 2-082-943	Big Machine Music, LLC
Your Side Of Town	Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Maddie & Tae	PA 1-986-813	Big Machine Music, LLC
V	integration, raying pie	INIAUUIN & IAN	T Au 1-200-013	Dig Machine Music, LLC
Yours If You Want It	Ionathan Singleton	Rascal Flatts	PA 1-96/-331	Big Machine Music, LLC
Zero To Sixty	Dustin Lynch	Dustin Lynch	PAu 3-737-250	Big Machine Music, LLC
Free	Fancy Hagood	,	PA0002018074	Big Machine Music, LLC
Back To Me	Josh Thompson		PA 2-187-732	Big Machine Music, LLC
Behind Bars	Tara Thompson		PA0002123453	Big Machine Music, LLC
Single Wide	Tara Thompson		PA0002123456	Big Machine Music, LLC
Fairweather Friend	Tara Thompson		PA0002123457	Big Machine Music, LLC
Back To Us	Josh Thompson		PA0002153852	Big Machine Music, LLC

92924 Big Machine Music, LLC 73254 Big Machine Music, LLC	PAu003692924 SR0000773254	Britton Cameron Tucker Beathard	Gone Like Last Year 20-10 Tennessee, et al.
D1287 Big Machine Music, LLC D1288 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002101287 PA0002101288	Luke Combs Luke Combs	Hurricane Out There
D1281 Big Machine Music, LLC D1285 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002101281	Alex Williams Luke Combs	When It Rains It Pours
	PA0002084690	Greg Bates	Spend It All On You
3582 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002052205 PA0002083582	Nick Fradiani	Nobody
Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002052197	Nick Fradiani	All On You
52194 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002052194	Nick Fradiani	Nobody
51288 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002051288	Jonathan Singleton	Night On Fire
78834 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0001978834	Sunny Sweeney	You Don't Know Your Husband
54384 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0001964384	Dustin Lynch	She Wants A Cowboy
54377 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0001964377	Dustin Lynch	Your Daddy's Boots
19618 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0001919618	Greg Bates	Go Time
16808 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0001916808	Josh Thompson / Justin Moore	Hank Crankin' People
58688 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0001868688	Aaron Scherz	Side Show
52651 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0001852651	Dustin Lynch	Dancin' In The Headlights
23455 Big Machine Music, LLC	PA0002123455	Tara Thompson	Pink Flamingos
t No. Owner	Release Artist Copyright No	Big Machine Music, LLC Writer(s)	Song Title

Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC		HANGOVER
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA 2-110-045	GOD DAMN LIAR
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002060419	GIVE IT UP TONIGHT
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001964279	GET IT ON THE LOW
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA 2 031 793	GENTLEMAN
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA 2-085-885	FREAKS LIKE ME
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001873101	FINALLY FREE
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002082463	FACT ASSAULT
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001780232	FALALA
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA 2 045 312	EXTRAORDINARY LOVE
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002078293	EPIC LOVE
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002078293	EPIC LOVE
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001972093	DUMB FOR YOU
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002078325	DON'T WRITE ME OFF
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002078589	DEM CAKES THO
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002078589	DEM CAKES THO
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001889500	CAN'T HELP
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002061784	BOSSITA DE CUNA
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001395955	BLUNT CRUISIN'
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA 1-981-535	BEAUTIFUL EXCUSES
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001396092	BE BY MYSELF
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002119779	BAD MOOD
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001396051	BAD DAY
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001396089	ASIEM
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA 2066949	ART OF LETTING YOU GO
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0002115789	AMERICAN DREAMER
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001964286	ALL ABOUT IT
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA0001940455	AIN'T GOTTA WORK
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA 2155729	AIM & SHOOT
Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	PA 1 904 203	ADORE YOU
Ithaca Content Holdings, LLC	TXu001886001	Rock Tots
Ithaca Content Holdings, LLC	PA0001949975	Believe Tour Dance Experience
Owner	Copyright No.	Title
		Kegistered Copyrights

FREAT		5
THE	Copyright ivo.	OWIET
HATERZ	PA0002078269	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
HEAVEN HIGH	PA0001873101	
HIGH AGAIN	PA0001940438	
HIS DREAM	PA0001396050	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
HOLDING ON	PA0001873101	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
HOROSCOPE	PA0001989815	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
HUSH	PA0001882504	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
ILUVIT	PA0002082463	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
I WANNA FEEL	PA0002077772	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
I WOULD DIE FOR YOU	PA0002119782	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
IN MY HEAD	PA 2-090-999	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
IN THE END	PA0001873101	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
INSPIRED	PA0002119771	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
JUST BREATHE	PA0001873101	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
L.A. STORY	PA 2 031 812	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
LADY	PA0001873101	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
LARK ON MY GO-KART	PA0001395946	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
LET IT RAIN	PA0001882505	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
LET ME KNOW	PA0001053861	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
LET THE ROAD	PA 1-981-534	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
LION'S ROAR	PA0001396052	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
LONG NIGHT	PA0002098835	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
LOVE SOMEONE	PA0002119774	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
MALIBU	PA0002081023	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
MAMA I MADE IT	PAu002544092	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
MISS YOU SO MUCH	PA0002119780	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
MY EX	PA0002078585	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
NAYSAYER	PA0002078299	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
NEVERLAND	PA0001873101	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
NEW FACE	PA0002142088	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
NO FAITH IN BROOKLYN	PA0001940436	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
NO INTERRUPTION	PA0001940435	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC

Tidle	Copyright No.	Owner
NO MAN CAN	PA0001882507	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
PERFECT VIEW	PA 2-081-299	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
PERFECTIONIST	PA 2-081-299	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
POR CAPRICHO	PA0002061795	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
PURPOSE	PA0002083508	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
RAINBOWLAND	PA0002120074	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
REAL THING, THE	PA0001964263	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SECRET FEAR	PA0002077773	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SERMON	PA0002076784	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SHE DON'T WANNA MAN	PA0001396091	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SHE'S NOT HIM	PA0002129277	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SHOW ME WHAT YOU'RE MADE OF	PA0002013232	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SIRENS	PA0001964269	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SOMETIMES YOU JUST KNOW	PA0002081314	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SOUR PATCH KIDS	PA0001396090	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SPEAKERPHONE	PA 1-981-538	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
TALKIN 2 U	PAu002413353	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
TE DOY LAS GRACIAS	PA0002061787	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
TEAMPLAYER	PA0001882512	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
TEMPTED	PA0002086181	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
TESTIFY	PA0002101200	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
THEM/DEM CAKE THO	PA0002078589	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
THEM/DEM CAKE THO	PA0002078589	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
THINKIN	PA0002119776	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
TO BE LOVED	PA 1 845 811	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
TRAGICA AMERICA	PA0002061793	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
TRYING TIMES	PA0001873101	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
WASH ME CLEAN	PA0001873101	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
WAY WITH WORDS	PA0002078666	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
WEEK WITHOUT YOU, A	PA0002119785	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
WHEN YOU COME BACK	PA0001873101	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT	PA0002078583	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT	PA0002078583	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC

WHOLE CADPTEGRICAN Deviate WHOLE PA 1-991-559 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC WIND IT UP PA 1-991-559 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC WIND IT UP PA 0002078667 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC WOUNGER NOW PA 0002078667 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC WOUNGER NOW PA 000217927 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC CHANGED MY MINUD PA 000217927 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC CHANGED MY MINUD PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC CHANGED MY MINUD PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC CHANGED MY MINUD PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC CHANGED MY MINUD PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC SHINE PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC WHAT'S COING ON PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC BERAK MY HEART PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC CHANTINE PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC CHARATOR PA 000217939 Ithuear Publishing Holdings, LLC	Treat		
PA 1-59 PA 1-59 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA 1-59 PA 1-59 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA 1-50 PA 1-50 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA 1-50 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA 1-50 PA 1-50 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA 1-50 Ithaca Publishing Holdings	Timle	right No.	Owner
PA0002178667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002178667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002178667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002178667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000219273 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000219273 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174891 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174891 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174935 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174935 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174937 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002176406 Ithaca	WHOLE		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
PA0002078667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002078667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002078667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002078667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217967 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002129273 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002129273 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174891 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174937 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175966 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175966 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217509 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217509 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217509 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217509 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217530 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217530 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175407 Ithaca Publ	WILDSTAR	PA0002086218	
PA0002178667 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217867 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA00021964271 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000219273 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000219273 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217493 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217493 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217493 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217493 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217506 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217507 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217507 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217508 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217508 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217509 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217509 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217530 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217530 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217530 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217531 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217532 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217540 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA000217640 Ith	WIND IT UP	PA0002078667	
W PA00017942/1 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002181182 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002174891 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002174891 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002174935 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002174935 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175066 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175081 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175081 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175081 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175309 Itha	WIND IT UP	PA0002078667	
PA000281182	YOUNGER NOW		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
featuring Mack Z) PA0002174891 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. MINID. PA0002174935 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174935 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174937 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. NK. PA0002175066 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. NK. PA0002175075 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. NK. PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. NK. PA0002175081 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. NK. PA0002175081 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. ART. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. Y. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. Y. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. Y. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. Y. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. Y. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishi	Dem Cakes Tho.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
MINID. PA0002174935 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174937 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174937 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. N.K. PA0002174939 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. N.K. PA0002175066 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. ION. PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175081 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175092 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175302 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175303 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175304 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175306 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175408 Ithaca Publishing Holdi	Freaks Like Me (featuring Mack Z)		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
PA0002174937 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002174939 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175066 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings. PA0002175450 Itha	CHANGED MY MIND.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
N. PA0002174939 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175066 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175302 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175303 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175303 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175303 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA00002175303 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA00	SHINE.	PA0002174937	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
N.K. PA0002175066 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175075 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175081 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175329 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA00002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA	KA-CHING.		
NK. PA0002175067 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, k ON PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ART. PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Y. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Y. PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Y. PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175302 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ED PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175326 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175329 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175329 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175339 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, <t< td=""><td>ALL AMERICAN.</td><td></td><td>Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC</td></t<>	ALL AMERICAN.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
i ON. PA0002175075 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175084 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175084 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002175408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA002176408 Itha	BOYS WEAR PINK.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
FON. PA0002175080 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ART. PA0002175084 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Y. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Y. PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175329 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, </td <td>APPLE PIE.</td> <td></td> <td>Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC</td>	APPLE PIE.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
ART. PA0002175084 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Y. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Y. PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175302 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings,	WHAT'S GOING ON.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
Y. PA0002175091 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Y. PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 HE RAIN. PA0002175328 PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PH PA0002175392 PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdi	BREAK MY HEART.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
RDINARY DAY. PA0002175096 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, OLL HAIRS. PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, 2TTINESS. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, 3TTINESS. PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, 4H.U.G. (TRADE) PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, YPE. PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ANTED. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ANTING IN THE RAIN. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, DBODY. PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ING-A-LING. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ING-A-LING. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ING-A-LING. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ING-A-LING. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ING-A-LING. PA0002176408 Ithac	SILVER SPOON.	PA0002175091	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
OLL HAIRS. PA0002175301 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ETTINESS. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, H.U.G. (TRADE) PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, H.U.G. (TRADE) PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, YPE. PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ANTED. PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, AINTING IN THE RAIN. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, NBODDY. PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ING-A-LING. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, NG-A-LING. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, NG-A-LING. PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, NG-CONSTANCE PUBLISHING HOLDINGS Silent Records V	ORDINARY DAY.	PA0002175096	Holdings,
ETTINESS. PA0002175305 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, H.U.G. (TRADE) PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, YPE. PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ANTED. PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ANTING IN THE RAIN. PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, OBODY. PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ING-A-LING. PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ING-A-LING. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, RUST NO BITCH. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, UN AWAY WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, IGHER SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI EGHER SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI	DOLL HAIRS.	PA0002175301	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
ADE) PA0002175309 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ADE) PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, G. PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI	B.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
ADE) PA0002175312 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ADE) PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, VTHE RAIN. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, G. PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI SR000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI SIlent Records Ventures, LI	PETTINESS.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
VITHE RAIN. PA0002175323 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, G. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, G. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI	T.H.U.G. (TRADE)	·	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
N THE RAIN. PA0002175325 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, G. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) PA0002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI SR000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI SR000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI SR000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI	TYPE.	PA0002175323	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
VITHE RAIN. PA0002175328 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, G. PA0002175392 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002175450 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, ITCH. PA0002176406 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) SR00002176408 Ithaca Publishing Holdings, WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, LI	WANTED.	PA0002175325	Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
G. PA0002175392 ITCH. PA0002175450 PA0002176406 PA0002176408 WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) SR0000815808 SR0000795117 SR0000795117 SR0000795117 SR0000795117	IN THE		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
G. PA0002175450 ITCH. PA0002176406 PA0002176408 PA0002176408 WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) SR0000815808 SR0000795117 SR0000795117 SR0000795117 SR0000795117	NOBODY.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
ITCH. PA0002176406 PA0002176408 PA0002176408 WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) SR0000815808 SR0000795117 SR0000795117 SR0000795117 SR0000795117	RING-A-LING.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) PA0002176408 SR0000815808 SR0000795117 SR0000795117 SR0000795117	TRUST NO BITCH.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
WITH ME (EMBRZ Remix) SR0000815808 Silent Records Ventures, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures,	FORBIDDEN.		Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC
SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures,			Silent Records Ventures, LLC
E SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures, SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures,	FIRST TIME	SR0000795117	
SR0000795117 Silent Records Ventures,	HIGHER	SR0000795117	Ventures,
	THE ONE	SR0000795117	Ventures,

		A 19-4-00000000000000000000000000000000000
Title	Copyright No.	Owner
FEVER	SR0000795117	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
CRY	SR0000795117	
STORE	SR0000795117	Ventures,
ROSES	SR0000795117	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
ALL THAT (THE KNOCKS REMIX)	SR0000774485	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
RUN AWAY WITH ME REMIXES (8)	SR0000773041	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
YOUR TYPE (YOUNG BOMBS REMIX)	SR0000781085	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
YOUR TYPE (SKYLAR SPENCE REMIX)	SR0000798249	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Tiny Little Bows	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
This Kiss	SR0000709280	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Call Me Maybe	SR0000696123	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Call ME MAYBE (Walmart Soundcheck Sessions)	SR0000725477	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Curiosity	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Good Time	SR0000707491	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
More Than a Memory	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Turn Me Up	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Hurt So Good	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Beautiful	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Tonight I'm Getting Over You	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Tonight I'm Getting Over You (Remix ft Nicki Minaj)	SR0000726115	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Guitar String/Wedding Ring	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Your Heart is a Muscle	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Drive	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Wrong Feels So Right	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Sweetie	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Know You Have A Girlfriend	SR0000738473	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Almost Said It	SR0000708946	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Picture	SR0000723789	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Call Me Maybe (10 Kings Vs Ollie Green Remix)	SR0000702961	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Good Time (Adam Young Remix)	SR0000711933	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
The Kiss (Brass Knuckles Remix)	SR0000716435	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
The Kiss (Jason Nevins Remix)	SR0000716435	Silent Records Ventures, LLC

Titlo	Convenient No.	Owner
The Kiss (Digital Dog Remix)	SR0000716435	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
	SR0000716435	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
lı' a I	SR0000770835	
Emotion	SR0000770832	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Really Like You	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Gimmie Love	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
All That	SR0000763379	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Boy Problems	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Making the Most of the Night	SR0000770837	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Your Type	SR0000770838	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Let's Get Lost	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
L.A. Hallucinations	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Warm Blood	SR0000770834	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
When I Needed You	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Black Heart	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Didn't Just Come Here to Dance	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Favourite Color	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Never Get to Hold You	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Love Again	SR0000770825	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Really Like You (Liam Keegan Radio Edit)	SR0000765496	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Really like you (Bleachers remix)	SR0000769558	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Really Like yOU (Blasterjaxx remix)	SR0000765496	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Really Like yOU (the scene kings remix)	SR0000765496	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Really Like yOU (the Scene kings extended remix)	SR0000765496	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Really Like yOu (Wayne G. Club Mix)	SR0000765496	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I really like You (Liam Keegan Extended Remix)	SR0000765496	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Tonight I'm Getting Over You (Showtek Remix)	SR0000721170	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Tonight I'm Getting Over You (Twice As Nice Remix)	SR0000721170	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Tonight I'm Getting Over You (Reid Stefan Remix)	SR0000721170	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Tonight I'm Getting Over You (Wayne G & LFB Club Mix)	SR0000721170	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Tonight I'm Getting Over You (KoKo CLub Mix)	SR0000721170	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Take a Picture	SR0000723789	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
LAST CHRISTMAS	SR0000778601	Silent Records Ventures, LLC

Title	Copyright No.	Owner
I REALLY LIKE YOU	SR0000773781	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
RUN AWAY WITH ME (ayokay Remix)	SR0000817088	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
RUN AWAY WITH ME - Patrick Stump Remix	SR0000800932	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
CUT TO THE FEELING	SR0000803171	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
CUT TO THE FEELING (KID FROOPY REMIX)	SR0000805519	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Melodies	SR0000739242	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Unbreakable	SR0000774569	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
All for Love	SR0000774554	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
WHEELS	SR0000807845	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Gangnam Style	SR0000708885	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Gangnam Style 2 Legit 2 Quit Mashup	SR0000716436	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Gangnam Style Remix (Diplo Remix)	SR0000720747	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Gangnam Style Remix (Afrojack Remix)	SR0000720747	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Gangnam Style DIplo Remix (Instrumental)	SR0000720747	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Gangnam Style Instrumental	SR0000720747	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Gentleman	SR0000722023	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Hangover	SR0000746971	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
RIXTON RADIO SHOW: INFLUENCES (SPOTIFY)	SR0000747590	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
RIXTON RADIO SHOW: BEST of 2014	SR0000757059	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Let the Road	SR0000768221	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Wait on Me	SR0000746711	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Appreciated	SR0000750877	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Beautiful Excuses	SR0000768221	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Me and My Broken Heart	SR0000750877	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Hotel Ceiling	SR0000750877	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Like Girls	SR0000768221	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Speakerphone	SR0000768221	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
We All Want the Same Thing	SR0000750877	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Whole	SR0000747505	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Make Out	SR0000768221	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Me and My Broken Heart (Pnau Remix)	SR0000745843	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Me and My Broken Heart (Lovelife Remix)	SR0000745843	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Me and My Broken Heart (3 Kings REmix)	SR0000745843	Silent Records Ventures, LLC

	Copyright No.	Owner
Me and My Broken Heart (Official Karaoke version)	SR0000745843	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
	SR0000770883	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
	SR0000770883	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Appreciated	SR0000770883	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Speakerphone	SR0000770883	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
NEVER ALONE	SR0000832238	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
MASTERPIECE	SR0000832236	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
HELP US TO LOVE	SR0000823023	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
SUNDAY	SR0000832236	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
JUST AS SURE	SR0000832236	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
PSALM 42	SR0000832236	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
QUESTIONS	SR0000832236	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
SOUL?sANTHEM (It Is Well)	SR0000832236	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
SHOULD'VE BEEN US REMIXES (5)	SR0000776558	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Rocket	SR0000733280	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Dear No One	SR0000733280	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Treasure	SR0000733280	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Paper Hearts	SR0000733280	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Daydream	SR0000733280	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Where I Belong (Intro)	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Unbreakable Smile	SR0000769766	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Nobody Love	SR0000759702	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Expensive	SR0000769765	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Should've Been Us	SR0000769767	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
First Heartbreak	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
I Was Made for Loving You	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
City Dove	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Talk Funny (Live)	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Art of Letting You Go	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
California Lovers	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Falling Slow	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Beautiful Things	SR0000768526	Silent Records Ventures, LLC

Title	Copyright No.	Owner
Hollow	SR0000775985	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Something Beautiful	SR0000777931	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Bottled Up	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Personal	SR0000769761	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
HOLLOW	SR0000776723	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
THE GIVER: MUSIC COLLECTION	SR0000747503	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
BOYS LIKE YOU	SR0000779462	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
Goodbye	SR0000759536	Silent Records Ventures, LLC
NASH Icon Christmas.	VA0001996704	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Kerosene Kid.	PA0001619703	The Valory Music Company, LLC
I'll Be That.	PA0001619707	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Brighter Days.	PA0001619710	The Valory Music Company, LLC
I Will.	PA0001619712	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Do You Believe Me Now.	PA0001619714	The Valory Music Company, LLC
SOMEBODY'S CHELSEA.	PA0001780073	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Lettin' The Night Roll.	PA0001876738	The Valory Music Company, LLC
This Kind of Town.	PA0001876741	The Valory Music Company, LLC
That's How I Know You Love Me.	PA0001876764	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Call Me Up.	PA0001882786	The Valory Music Company, LLC
It Goes Like This.	PA0001882787	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Sorry For Partying.	PA0001882788	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Mavericks In Time Live.	PA0001917590	The Valory Music Company, LLC
If You Want A Bad Boy.	PA0001920162	The Valory Music Company, LLC
My Faith In You.	PA0001920165	The Valory Music Company, LLC
One Hell Of An Amen Official Music Video.	PA0001940900	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Bottoms Up.	PA0001940904	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Country Must Be Country Wide.	PA0001940907	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Small Town Throwdown.	PA0001940908	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Born To Be Blue.	PA0001940911	The Valory Music Company, LLC
You Don't Know Her Like I Do.	PA0001941270	The Valory Music Company, LLC
More Than Miles.	PA0001941271	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Kick It In The Sticks.	PA0001941274	The Valory Music Company, LLC
One Hell Of An Amen: Behind the Scenes.	PA0001943343	The Valory Music Company, LLC

The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021097	LEARNED IT FROM THE RADIO.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021095	
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021092	STAR OF THE SHOW.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021090	PLAYING WITH FIRE.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021089	SINGLE GIRL.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021085	T-SHIRT.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021083	LIKE IT'S THE LAST TIME.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021081	SOUTH SIDE.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021080	CRASH AND BURN.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0002021079	ANTHEM.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001971259	#810290020462)
		WAY THINGS GO (As recorded by Thomas Rhett on "The Best of Me Soundtrack"
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001951205	Rolling Odyssey Behind The Scenes.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001947185	Summertime (When I'm With You)
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944852	Bottoms Up Behind the Scenes.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944702	Crash and Burn Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944654	Beer With Jesus : Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944650	Til My Last Day (Live)
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944647	It Goes Like This: Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944645	How I Got To Be This Way: Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944644	Point At You: Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944643	When I Was Your Man: Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944640	If Heaven Wasn't So Far Away: Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944637	Get Me Some Of That: Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944633	This is NRA Country Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944153	Make Me Wanna.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944152	Til My Last Day.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944151	Lettin' The Night Roll.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944150	Something To Do With My Hands.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944149	Back That Thing Up.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944148	Bait A Hook.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944146	Small Town USA Official Music Video.
The Valory Music Company, LLC	PA0001944144	Backwoods Official Music Video.
Owner	Copyright No.	Title

Title	Copyright No.	Owner
ROBBIN' TRAINS.	PA0002021759	The Valory Music Company, LLC
PUT ME IN A BOX.	PA0002021768	The Valory Music Company, LLC
KINDA DON'T CARE.	PA0002021770	The Valory Music Company, LLC
MIDDLE CLASS MONEY.	PA0002021776	The Valory Music Company, LLC
PICKUP LINES.	PA0002021777	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Unforgettable.	PA0002120128	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Marry Me.	PA0002120132	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Leave Right Now.	PA0002120133	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Life Changes.	PA0002120134	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Kiss Me Like A Stranger.	PA0002120135	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Sixteen.	PA0002120137	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Smooth Like The Summer.	PA0002120138	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Renegades.	PA0002120142	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Gateway Love.	PA0002120146	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Grave.	PA0002120148	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Sweetheart.	PA0002121784	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Mavericks: In Time.	SR0000719964	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Justin Moore.	SR0000720661	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Something To Do With My Hands, et al.	SR0000746308	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Jewel Sweet And Wild (Deluxe Edition)	SR0000753081	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Outlaws Like Me.	SR0000754156	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Just As I Am : deluxe edition.	SR0000754395	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Off The Beaten Path: deluxe edition.	SR0000754396	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Sara Smile.	SR0000754762	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Perfectly Clear.	SR0000754868	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Do You Believe Me Now, Artist: Jimmy Wayne, 00857787001290 (Compact Disc)	SR0000760501	The Valory Music Company, LLC
Mono.	SR0000768700	The Valory Music Company, LLC

Copyright Applications:

[Please see attached.]

7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Breft Young		Catch Herr Tonight
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC			Catch
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	NI/A Ductt Valle		T. C. V TYTIGGIGGIGGI
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC 7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC 7/12/2019 Big Machine Music LLC	N/A Brett Young		1 2 3 Mississippi
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Brett Young		Where You Want Me
// 14/4017 DIE IVIGNITO IVIGNIC, EEC	N/A Brett Young		Used To Missin' You
7/12/2010 Rig Machine Music II C	N/A Brett Young		Chapters
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Brett Young		Runnin' Away From Home
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Brett Young		Don't Wanna Write This Song
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Brett Young		Reason To Stay
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Lauren Jenkins		Give Up The Ghost
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Lauren Jenkins		You'll Never Know
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Lauren Jenkins		Maker's Mark And You
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Lauren Jenkins		Payday
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Lauren Jenkins		No Saint
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Lauren Jenkins		Running Out Of Road
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Daniel Ross		When The New Wears Off
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz		Y'all People
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Johan Lindbrandt		Lovers Still Alone
7/18/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Kenton Bryant		Way Back
7/18/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Luke Combs		A Long Way
7/18/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton		Bettin' Man
5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Aaron Scherz		You're Just Bein' You
5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Aaron Scherz		Cold In Miama
5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Sunny Sweeney		Drink Myself Single
5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Julie Moriva		Edge Of Goodbye
5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Greg Bates		Fill In The Blank
5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Sunny Sweeney		From A Table Away
Unknown Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	N/A N/A		RUBBISH CANS
Unknown Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	N/A N/A		PAINKILLER
Unknown Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	N/A		MOVIE
Unknown Ithaca Publishing Holdings, LLC	N/A N/A		GANGNAM STYLE
6/4/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Brett Young	Catch (Official Music Video)
6/13/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Pretty Vicious	Are You Entertained? (Live From Hoxton Bar)
6/13/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Badflower	Promise Me (Official Music Video)
6/13/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Jennifer Nettles	I Can Do Hard Things EP
6/14/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A		Talk You Out Of It / Cruise (Acoustic Remixes) (eSingle)
6/14/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Riley Green	Get That Man A Beer EP
6/14/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Thomas Rhett	Look What God Gave Her (Acoustic) (eSingle)
6/14/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	The Static Shift	1965/ déjà vu / The Static Shift
6/26/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Justin Moore	On The Rocks (eSingle)
6/26/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Brett Young	Catch (The Acoustic Sessions) Official Music Video
6/26/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Eli Young Band	Break It In (Lyric Video)
7/17/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Justin Moore	Someday I Gotta Quit (eSingle)
7/17/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Pretty Vicious	Something Worthwhile (Lyric Video)
7/17/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Pretty Vicious	Something Worthwhile (Live Acoust Video)
7/17/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Josh Phillips	Josh Phillips EP
7/17/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Brett Young	The Acoustic Sessions (multi eSingle)
7/17/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Midland	Playboys (eSingle)
7/17/2019 Big Machine Label Group, LLC	N/A	Pretty Vicious	Beauty Of Youth (CD)
2/22/2019 Big Machine	N/A	Badflower	OK, I'M SICK (Walmart/Edited) (CD)
Date Submitted Owner	Big Machine Music, LLC Writer I	Artist	Title

6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC		Even Though I'm Leaving
6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton/ Luke Combs	Moon Over Mexico
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Kenton Bryant	Sometimes She Stays
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Kenton Bryant	Boys Like That
6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Emily Landis	Pretty Shiny Things
6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Ain't Always The Cowboy
6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Daniel Ross	Breat It In
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	A Good Woman
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Drowns The Whiskey
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Set It Off
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Blacktop Gone
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Catch A Cold One
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Daniel Ross	Drink All Day
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Benjy Davis/ Laura Veltz	That's On Me
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson/ Laura Veltz	In It
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	24/7 365
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Ellee Duke	Wife Material
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Tyler Rich	Leave Her Wild
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Daniel Ross	Nothing But You
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	We Made It
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Kenton Bryant	Somebody Like Me
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Anything Like You Dance
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	Enough
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Trent Harmon	Better On You
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	Live Forever
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	ТоАТ
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Tyler Rich	Adrenaline
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC		Take It Or Leave It
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Luke Combs	Beautiful Crazy
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Emily Landis	In Your Dreams
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Luke Combs	She Got The Best Of Me
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jessie Jo Dillon	Break Up In The End
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Joe Don Rooney	Music Lover
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Tourist In This Town
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Friends Don't
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton/ Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	Die From A Broken Heart
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton/ Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye	One Heart To Another
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	The Bones
7/12/2019 BY Machine Music, ELC	N/A Laura veltz	Hiereels
	N/A Laura Veltz	A Song For Everything
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	Flavor
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Daniel Ross/ Laura Veltz	Someone In My Someday
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Daniel Ross	Love That
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Emily Landis	Cars, Girls And The Radio
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Time For Lovin' You
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Emily Landis	Plain Jane
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton/ Luke Combs	Must've Never Met You
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton/ Luke Combs	Houston We Got A Problem
7/12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jessie Jo Dillon	Looking Back
//12/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	Simon none	Tricinot) it out the trice

5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A RaeLvnn	Lonely Call
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	pno. I
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Greg Bates	Missing You
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Bryan Shackle	Move
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Tyler Rich	Night Visions
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Aaron Scherz	35 Runs Both Ways
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Old Falme
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Trent Harmon/ Laura Veltz	On Paper
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Tim Johnson	It All Happened In A Honky Tonk
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Don Poythress	Somes Hearts Are Made Like That
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Greg Bats	Did It For The Girl
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	Smoke When I Drink
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Maddie Marlow/ Taylor Dye/ Aaron Scherz	Smoke
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Sunny Sweeney	Slow Swinging Western Tunes
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Raul Malo	Sinners & Saints
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Aaron Scherz	Shotgun
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Sunny Sweeney	It Wrecks Me
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Dusting Lynch	Just A Little Bit
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Courtney Cole	Lady Like
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Britton Cameron	Let A Country Boy Love You
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Like New
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Don Poythress	Long Way To Love You
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Greg Bates/ Don Poythress	Lost In Caroline
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jessie Jo Dillon	Love Me Some You
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Aaron Scherz	Redneckognize
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Pretty Cool Scars
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Britton Cameron/ Julie Moriva	Love Never Sleeps
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Ellee Duke	M.I.S.J.N.G
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Kenton Bryant	Out On A Good One
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	One Way
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Johan Lindbrandt	Mama Was A Liar
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Me Missing You
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	Mississinni To Me
5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	No Lookin' Back
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Agron Scherz	Devil Pravin'
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Couriney Cole	Millionaires
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music LLC	N/A Sunny Sweeney	Pass The Pain
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Daniel Ross	Praved For Me
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music LLC	N/A Johan Lindhrandt	Room For Two
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music LLC	N/A Cree Bates	Sand
6/4/2010 Rig Machine Music II C	N/A Agron Scherz	Pubhin It In
6/4/2019 Rig Machine Music 11 C	N/A Joen Thompson	Silhonette
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music II C	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Since You're Gone
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music LLC	N/A Fancy Havgood	Skintight
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Organ Charles	10ky0
6/4/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Johan Lindorand	Tribenium Ivillicium
6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Filter Final Manager	My Hands
6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton/ Luke Combs	Beer Never Broke My Heart
6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Luke Combs	Lovin' On You
6/26/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Luke Combs	Reingerator Door

NA True histories NA Mann Velton Concerent NA Loan Lindbondi NA Loa	S 120/2010 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 C	71/A T	G-II: M- NI
Section Sect	5/50/2019 Big Machine Music, EEC	N/A FEW Hamion	Callise 1 120
NA Film Johnson Na	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Venz	Color
NA Film Johnson	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC		Comeback
A. A. Prim. Dobnom A.	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Dang If We Didn't
NA Trian Absentin Na Na Na Na Na Na Na N	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Courtney Cole	Dollhouse
Bank Main	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Drink One For Me
No. Time Johnson No. N	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Britton Cameron	Drinkin' With Me
NA Itra Johnson NA Itra Johnson NA Itra Johnson NA Itra Johnson NA NA NA NA NA NA NA N	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Courtney Cole	Drop That Hoe
NA Irm Johnson NA Irm Notice NA	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Tristen Smith	Easy
No. Tim Johnson No. Tim Johnson No. Tim Johnson No. Tim Johnson No. No	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Justin Moore	Enough
MA Trin Johnson	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton/ Kenton Bryant	Following My Broken Heart
MA Trin Johnson MA Sizion Machine Mosic	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Britton Cameron	Four Words
MA Trin Johnson Ma Marie Monie Ma Marie Monie Ma Marie Monie Ma Marie Monie Marie Monie Marie Monie Ma Marie Monie Marie Monie Monie Marie Monie Monie Marie Monie Monie Marie Monie Monie Monie Marie Monie M	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Freaks Like Me
VA Tim Johnson	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Johan Lindbrandt	Friend Zone
VA Tim Johnson	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Kenton Bryant	Get A Little Gone
MA Trim Johnson Ma Maritic Maske M	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Julie Moriva	Getting Back Up
MA France Maskine Music Ma Maskine Music Maskine	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Girl Like You
NA Trin Johnson	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Johan Lindbrandt	Gladiator
NA Trin Johnson	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Good Love
N/A Tin Johnson N/A Tin Johnson N/A Tin Johnson N/A Britton Cameron N/A Britton Cameron S531/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Fancy Haygood	Goodbye
NA Trin Johnson NA NA NA NA NA NA NA N	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Justin Moore	Goodbye Back
MA Tim Johnson MA Tim Johnson MA Tim Johnson	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Sunny Sweeney	Heartbreaker's Hall Of Fame
N/A	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Sunny Sweeney	Worn Out Heart
N/A Tim Johnson 531/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 531/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 531/2019 Big Machine Music. S/3/2019 Jug Machine Music. 531/2019 Big Machine Music. S/3/2019 Jug Machine Music. 531/2019 Big Mach	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Fancy Haygood	roubles
N/A Tim Johnson S/1/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	This Old Heart
N/A Tim Johnson N/A Tim Johnson N/A Tim Johnson N/A Dattino Cameron N/A Dattino Singleton N/A Dattino Singleton N/A Dattino Singleton N/A Dattino Cameron N/A Datt	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Tucker Beathard	This Life
N/A Fim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Latrar Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Latrar Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Lorantan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Courtney Cole	The Good Guy
NA	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	Keeping Score
N/A Tim Johnson N/A Tim Johnson N/A Tim Johnson N/A Britton Cameron N/A Jonathan Singleton N/A Jonathan Singleton N/A Bryan Shackle N/A Bryan Shackle N/A Bryan Shackle N/A Bryan Shackle N/A Jonathan Singleton S/31/2019 Big Machine Music	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Home Away From Home
N/A [Tim] Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A [Sinton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A [Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A [Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A [Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A [Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A [Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A [Alex Williams 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A [Singleton 5/3	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Fancy Haygood	Teguila Makes The World Go Round
N/A Fim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Lonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Emily Landis 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Emily Landis 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Sunty Sweeney 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Bryan Shackle	lereos and Fools (AKA A Little Bit Closer)
N/A Tim Johnson S/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music LLC	N/A Innathan Singleton	Honds And Tailgates
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RaeLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jerus Williams 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Nick Fradiani 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jemily Landis 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Tucker Beathard 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Sumy Sweeney 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Kelhw Rav Caldwell 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	Stupid Girls Stupid Boys
N/A Tim Johnson	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Kelhy Ray Caldwell	Hot Damn
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RaeLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RaeLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Alex Williams 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Image: Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jig Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jig Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. S/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. <tr< td=""><td></td><td>N/A Tucker Beathard</td><td>How Gone Will I Go</td></tr<>		N/A Tucker Beathard	How Gone Will I Go
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RacLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Josh Thompson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. S/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. S/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Emily Landis 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. S/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Tim Johnson	Can't Take My Eyes Off Of You
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RaeLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. S/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. </td <td>5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC</td> <td>N/A Josh Thompson</td> <td>Stand Up</td>	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Josh Thompson	Stand Up
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RaeLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Alex Williams 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A N/A S/31/2019 Big Machine Music. S/31/2019 Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Emily Landis	Sounds Like Us
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RaeLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Alex Williams 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Nick Fradiani	Like Trouble
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. Sr N/A RaeLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. Sr N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. Sr N/A Big Machine Music. 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Alex Williams	Sound Of A Breaking Heart
NA Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA RaeLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Britton Cameron	Won't Give Up On You
NA Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. NA Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RacLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A RacLynn 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	f I Drink This Beer
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Bryan Shackle 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A RaeLynn	nsecure
N/A Tim Johnson 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Britton Cameron 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Laura Veltz 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music. N/A Jonathan Singleton 5/31/2019 Big Machine Music.	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Bryan Shackle	Dirty Souls
N/A Tim Johnson N/A Britton Cameron N/A Laura Veltz	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Jonathan Singleton	Dreamed You Did
N/A Tim Johnson N/A Britton Cameron	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Laura Veltz	Second To Last
	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Britton Cameron	ust By Being You
	5/31/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC	N/A Tim Johnson	Remember Me
	5/31/2019 Big Machine	N/A Tim Jo	Let It Snow

22010	and the second s	District Contract
Beer Lease	N/A Aaron Scherz	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC
Beer Drinker	N/A Don Poythress	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC
Beer And A Bottle	N/A Kenton Bryant	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC
Anywhere But Gray	N/A Jonathan Singleton/ Kenton Bryant	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC
Anyone Else	N/A Greg Bates	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC
The Worst Way	N/A Jessie Jo Dillon	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC
Whiskey No. 5	N/A Aaron Scherz	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC
1000 Feelings	N/A Ellee Duke	5/30/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC
Speechless	N/A Laura Veltz	5/28/2019 Big Machine Music, LLC

RECORDED: 08/08/2019